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Re:  Docket No. 100112-TX o

Order No. PSC-10-0255-PAA-TX 50 oy -
Issued: April 26,2010 re o

Na:

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please allow this letter and its supporting documents to serve as our report of the refunds issued in
relation to the Public Service Commission case for over billing of local number portability fees by
EveryCall Communications, Inc.

First, please allow us to apologize to the Commission and its staff for the error on our part which
caused this refund to be necessary.

Second, please find enclosed a check for $1,161 in payment of refunds (both refunds less than $1
and refunds checks that the customer did not cash) plus interest as calculated by the Commission staff.

Third, here is a recap of the outcome of our efforts to refund Florida customers (you will also find
supporting spreadsheets to detail this summary).

No. of
Customers Dollar Amount
Refund Checks Issued to Customers that Customer Cashed 73 $ 173
Refund Checks Customer Did Not Cash (Owed to Commission) 447 $ 766
Refunds Less than $1 (Owed to Commission) 742 $ 390
Refunds Posted to Current Customers Accounts 136 $ 239
Interest Payable to Florida PSC N/A $ 5

$1,573
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Fourth, please find below the calculation of the refund check for $1,161:

Refund Checks Customer Did Not Cash (Owed to Commission) 447 $ 766
Refunds Less than $1 (Owed to Commission) 742 $ 390
Interest as Calculated by Commission Staff’ $ 5
Total Amount Owed to Commission (Check Enclosed) $1.161

Finally, if you require additional documentation or have further questions, please contact me
directly, Kyle Coats, President, at (225) 293-3332 or coats@everycall.com

T apologize again to the Commission and staff for the additional work caused to the Commission
and staff due to our error.

Very truly yours,

EVERYCALL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
Kyle Coats

President

Enclosures



BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Investigation and determination of | DOCKET NO. 100112-TX .
appropriate method for refunding apparent | ORDER NO. PSC-10-0255-PAA-TX
overcharges by EveryCall Communications, | ISSUED: April 26, 2010

Inc. due to overbilling on local number

portability fees.

The following Commissioners patticipated in the disposition of this matter:

NANCY ARGENZIANO, Chairman
LISA POLAK EDGAR
NATHAN A. SKOP
DAVID E. KLEMENT
BEN A "STEVE" STEVENS 111

NOTICE OF PROPOSED AGENCY ACTION
ORDER ACCEPTING EVERYCALL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.’S REFUND PROPOSAL

BY THE COMMISSION:

NOTICE 1s hereby given by the Florida Public Service Commission that the action
discussed herein is preliminary in nature and will become final unless a person whose interests

are substantially affected files a petition for a formal proceeding, pursuant to Rule 25-22.029,
Florida Administrative Code.

I. Case Background

On December 10, 2003, this Commission issued competitive local exchange

telecommunications company (CLEC) certificate number 8407 to EveryCall Communications,
Inc. (EveryCall).

As part of our review of EveryCall’s application for ehgible telecommunications carrier
(ETC) status’ for providing discounted service under the Lifeline Assistance Program (Lifeline),
our staff issued data requests to EveryCall requesting a sample customer bill.

On Apnl 15, 2009, EveryCall provided a copy of a sample Lifeline customer bill. On
May 5, 2009, another data request was sent to EveryCall requesting additional information about
the charge labeled “LINP” on the bill. EveryCall responded on July i, 2009.

' Docket No. 090026-TX ~ Application for designation as an Eligible Telecommunications Carrier (ETC) by
Everycall Communications, Inc.
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While reviewing the data, our staff saw that EveryCall was charging the Local Number
Portability (LNP) fee to Lifeline customers. Between April 2008, and October 2009, 1,500
Lifeline customers were apparently charged between $0.35 and $1.40 a month for LNP.

We have jurisdiction over this matter pursuant to Sections 364.02, 364.04, and 364.285,
Flonda Statutes.

II. Analysis

Code of Federal Regulations 53.22(a)(1)(i)(C), which governs the provisioning of
Lifeline service to eligible customers, states that “Lifeline Assistance Program customers shall
not receive the monthly number-portability charge.”

Upon determining that EveryCall had charged Lifeline customers the LNP fee, on
January 6, 2010, we requested that the company provide a breakdown of its taxes and fees. The
company responded on January 14, 2010, with a spreadsheet showing the customer’s name,
address, Lifeline qualification determinant, amount apparently overcharged for the LNP fee, and
length of time the amount was charged.

After discussions with our staff, EveryCall agreed to issue a refund of $1,567.46, plus
interest in the amount of $5.06, for a total of $1,572.52, to the affected customers during its June
2010 billing cycle. Our staff calculated the interest amount using the overcharges that occurred
over the 19-month period from April 2008 to October 2009, with the expectation the company
will refund the entire amount in June 2010. Our staff used the average 30-day commercial paper
rate for each month through February 2010, and the last available monthly interest rate of
0.2050% for months beyond February 2010. This calculation is consistent with the requirements
of Rule 25-4.114, F.A.C.

I11. Decision

Accordingly, we find that EveryCall Communications, Inc. must refund $1,567.46, plus
interest in the amount of $5.06, for a total of $1,572.52, to the affected customers during the June
2010 billing cycle; we require the company to remit any unrefundable monies to this
Commission by October 29, 2010, for deposit in the General Revenue Fund; and lastly, we
require EveryCall Communications, Inc. submit a refund report by October 29, 2010, stating, (1)
how much was refunded to its customers, (2) the total number of customers receiving refunds,
and (3) the amount of money determined to be unrefundable.

Based on the foregoing, it is

ORDERED by the Florida Public Service Commission that EveryCall Communications,
Inc.’s refund proposal is hereby accepted as set forth in the body of this Order. It is further

ORDERED that the provisions of this Order, issued as a proposed agency action, become
final and effective upon issuance of the Consummating Order if no person whose substantial
interests are affected timely files a protest within 21 days of issuance of this Order. 1t is further
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ORDERED that the company should submit its refund report, identified by docket
number, by October 29, 2010. If any monies are not refunded, EveryCall Communications,
Inc.’s should submit payment of these monies to this Commission at the time it submits its final
report, and the Commission shall deposit these monies in the General Revenue Fund. It is
further

ORDERED that upon receipt of the final report, this docket should be closed
administratively if no timely protest has been filed.

By ORDER of the Florida Public Service Commission this 26th day of April, 2010.

“ANN COLE
Commission Clerk

(SEAL)

TIB
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NOTICE OF FURTHER PROCEEDINGS OR JUDICIAL REVIEW

The Florida Public Service Commission is required by Section 120.569(1), Florida
Statutes, to notify parties of any administrative hearing that is available under Section 120.57,
Florida Statutes, as well as the procedures and time limits that apply. This notice should not be
construed to mean all requests for an administrative hearing will be granted or result in the relief

sought.

Mediation may be available on a case-by-case basis. If mediation is conducted, it does
not affect a substantially interested person's right to a hearing.

The action proposed herein is preliminary in nature. Any person whose substantial
interests are affected by the action proposed by this order may file a petition for a formal
proceeding, in the form provided by Rule 28-106.201, Florida Administrative Code. This
petition must be received by thefOffice of Commission Clerk, 2540 Shumard Qak Boulevard,
Tallahassee, Florida 32399—0850)by the close of business on May 17, 2010.

In the absence of such a petition, this order shall become final and effective upon the
issuance of a Consummating Order.

Any objection or protest filed in this/these docket(s) before the issuance date of this order
is considered abandoned unless it satisfies the foregoing conditions and is renewed within the
specified protest period.




Florida LNP Refund
The following customers are no longer active and refund due-is less than $1.00.

Still Active?
no
no
no
no
ne
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
na
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ho
no
no
no
no
no
no
na
no

Account
35841
56889
37501
14141
14282
14988
16003
16486
16888
17835
18344
18469
18889
20095
20334
20898
21975
22370
22966
23115
23811
24257
25017
25771
25825
26265
26331
26705
26878
27290
27645
28460
28549

Customer Name
Latrell Brown
Betty Hiil

Angela Rockette
Bobbie Bell
Cheryl Mcdowell
Garland Davis
Joyce Brown
Mariana Outlaw
Jimmy Melvin
Markita Brown
Cheryl Mcdowell
Tracy Garmon
Laura Odom

Tija Smith
Cachetta Barnes
Lachrisha Holmes
Linda Jones
Kanissa Blake
Shayla Mickens
Kimberly Deveaux
Khiona Simmons
Mary Millings
Latoya Hicks
Shenna Reed
Emma Watson
Emily Dixon
Keneshia Kirkland
Eilleen Chatman
Crystal Tatum-Butler
Jerlene Watson
Denise Mcdonald
Tina Wilson
Lakisha Debose

Address 1

1073 Rhonda Road
1597 W 31st St
2908 W Lee St
4555 Watch Hill Rd
1716 Cloverlawn Av

Address 2

771 Ne126thSt Aptl
1677 Se 27thCt  Unit 206
1568 EHa St

526 N Tampa Av

34 Patton Dr Apt9l

2444 S Conway Rd Apt 93
3225 N Pearl St

1646 W 45th St Apt 165-|
12 Edward Higgins Ter
3108 E 2nd PI

2926 Fitzgerald St

2941 Burroughs D1 Apt 7
5516 Clarcona Poil Apt 424
5020 Cleveland Rd Apt 167
3157 Nw 94th St

2318 Westmont St

13875 Nw 22nd Av Apt 142
551 Nw 45th 5t
515 Rock Pit Rd
2648 Lowell Av
2014 HarreliRd Lot6

Apt 8-A

500 Acme St Apt 308
11291 HartsRd  Apt 401
1032 W Jefferson SApt 8

1900 Se 4th St Apt 140

2574 Bethune Av
2818 Haddock Rd
713 Locust Av

(.1 ~ c\\:‘ (}J-Cy )rr\

City
JACKSONVILLE
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Oriando
Orlando
North Miami
Homestead
Jacksonville
Orlando
Pensacola
Orlando
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Sanford
Spgfld
Jacksonville
Orlando
Orlando
Jacksonville
Miami
Jacksonville
Opa Locka
Miami

Tsvl
Jacksonville
Orlando
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Orlando
Gainesvi
Mims
Jacksonville
Sanford

check Yo Floeigo Psa)

State Zip Code Refund Amt

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32254
32209
32505
32808
32806
33161
33035
32209
32805
32507
32812
32206
32208
32771
32401
32254
32818
32810
32209
33147
32207
33054
33127
32796
32254
32817
32211
32218
32805
32601
32754
32218
32771

0.94
0.84
0.77
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

[



no
na
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
na
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

29217
29768
29962
30126
20377
30730
31018
31339
31539
31610
32072
32243
32254
32918
33098
33479
33507
33976
34051
34054
34418
34853
35003
35010
35074
35134
35205
352590
35291
35425
35613
35658
35700
35772
35910
36104
36172

David Johnson
Tan Williams
Timothy Brown Jr,
Willye Bell Slappy
Kirk Osborn
Brittany Alexander
Audrey Leverette
Katina Graham
Kimberly lohnson
Kourtnea Jones
Tammy Harrell
Tamika White
Rosalind Williams
Enricas Townsend
Jennifer Hanford
Lakisha Leverette
Roy Dixon

Raven Danijels
Erika Phillips
Lashanda Johnson
Felicia Joyner
Rose English
Ausheria Green
Ramona Foster
Sabitri Lodman
Kanisha Andrews
Muriel Wilhlams
Latoya Hodge
Tinekie Collins
Akirra Jackson
Donna Owens
Karen Myers
Latania Battle
Cherelle Registre
Latrina Mcneal
Lajuna Hayes
Jennifer Brown

4045 S Orange Blo: Apt 1229
13635 Yarmouth Ct

5211 LeeDr

501 Se 18th St Aptd

1665 Merrittana Dr

10525 Monaco Dr Apt 160

6398 W Fairfield DiApt C

595 W Church St Suit 730
14355 Sw 109th Ct

7111 Moore Av

3111 Leesburg Sq

2009 Tomlinson Rd

1235 Winthrop 5t Apt 1

1283 N Broad St

7504 Canaveral Rd

1200 North M St Apt 208 Bldg 2
30241 SW 158th Road

375 NW Bascom NiApartment 104
1722 W 17th 5t Apt K-101
1722W 17th St AptF-103
12450 Biscayne Bl Apt 514

610N G St

3101 Ne 15th St  Apt G-61
3363 Davie Blvd Apt111Bldg A
110 W 16th Av Apt 1-124

901 Massachusett: Lot 79

6800 SW 20th Aver Apartment f9
2806 Arlington St

179 Moreno Court

1642 Lizette St Se Unit A

3533 W Highway 9 Apartment 14
1606 St Clair St

1810 Sw 68th Av

1065 S Kirkman Ro: Apartment 139
149 Sims Av Lot A-3

1730 Dogwood Pl

Orlando
Village Of Wellington
Callaway
Gainesvl
Mer sl
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Orlando
Miami
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Homestead
Lake City
Panama Cy
Panama Cy
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Gainesville
Fort Lauderdale
Havana
Pensacola
Gainesville
Orlando
Pensacola
Palm Bay
Panama CY
lacksonville
N Lauderdale
Orlando
Callaway
Pensacola

1646 W 45th StreelApartment 114-C  JACKSONVILLE

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
L
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FlL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32839
33414
32404
32641
32952
32218
32506
32805
33196
32526
32504
32526
32206
32202
32210
32501
33033
32055
32405
32405
32218
32501
32609
33312
32333
32505
32606
32805
32507
32909
32401
32254
33068
32811
32404
32505
32209

0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70



no
no
ne
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ne
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
na
no
no
no
no
no

36175
36232
36507
36604
36820
36833
37171
37257
37276
37375
38097
38381
38655
39115
39278
39321
39537
39669
39719
39845
39869
40217
40419
40471
40783
41049
41131
41190
41280
41618
42181
42299
42458
42484
42543
43076
43324

Suronico Lovelace
Danielle Sheppard
Kimberly Smith
Stephanie Pollard
Tearra Middleton
Patricia Early
Francis Hild
Jacqueline Hunter
Berlinda Long
Mitchell Hawkins
Ronald Houck
Nzinga Wilson
Tamika Pugh
Donna Anderson
Denita Horne
Tisharia Pettaway
Latasha Clark
Nicole Taylor
Kimberly Toler
Sabrina Walker
Felecia George
Lakeesha Thomas
Rosa Alten
Meshandra Glover
Yulonda Hawkins
Keyetta Philyaw
Cassandra Kenon
Laporshia Burgess
Kamica Knight
Lakita Bates
Angel Williams
Charles Lee
Alisha Young

Lisa Logsdon
Anthony Huff

Ray Barkley

Carl Jackson

20 Attucks Ct
558 Nw Sago GIn  Apt 101

4401 Florelle Way (WAY)

700 Truman Av  Apt 117-k

6787 Gulley Ln

11291 Harts Road Apartment 2108
3900 New Jerusale Lot 2

4600 Twin Qaks Di Apt 216

5954 Chatles D Evers Drive

843 Alderman RoatApartment 511
7490 Se Eagle Av

109 SE 26th Street

7155 N Sth Av Apt 202-F

2223 W 38th St Aptl

700 Truman Av  Apt 262-Hh
5424 EvergreenRd

3436 Soutel Dr

4000 Sw 47th st Lot K-7

34 Patton Dr Apt 123

3652 Rundo Dr

500 E Fairfield Driv Apartment |-7
536 W 66th 5t

901 Massachusetts Lot 135

2305 Jayson Av

1765 Mt Herman SAptC

1800 W A Belmont St

509 Conyers Street

700 Truman Av  Apt 136-M

914 Holly Av
7201 Bruner 5t
1056 Hood Av
4832 N Main St Apt 8
5141 Shenandoah Apt 51
4045 Spring Run Rd

1722 W 17th St Apt G-203
1002 Palmetto St
1005 N 18th St

Unit 13-D

Apt B197

Pensacola
Lake City
Pensicola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Vernon
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Hobe Sound
Gainesville
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Gainesvl
Pensacola
Orlando
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Havana
Pensacola
Sanford
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Vern
Panama City
Tsvl

Palatka

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32501
32055
32505
32505
32505
32218
32462
32506
32219
32211
33455
32641
32504
32209
32505
32503
32208
32608
32507
32818
32503
32208
32505
32208
32209
32501
32333
32505
32771
32526
32254
32206
32254
32462
32405
32796
32177

0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

43376
43466
43577
43686
43822
44143
44730
44740
44816
45187
45388
45493
45526
45763
46188
46203
46320
46429
47012
47068
47252
47278
47501
47717
47729
47808
48447
48703
48900
49480
49532
49678
49691
50109
50784
51025
51221

Tyneisha Butler
Carol Marsh
Akiba Prince
Vicky Tobler
Kenya Murray
Mark Boucher
Fefi Salter
Andrea Brown
Rachel Powell
Lashun Williams
Donna Henderson
Ebony Dunn
Melita Swain
Carolyn Williams
Suzette Smiley
Mary Phebus
Mary Perry
Samara Thomas
Ada Brown
Doris Young
Victoria Teamer
Tammy Anders
Oretha Brown
Phyllis Whan
Cassandra Horne
Christine Mielke
Ashley Benjamin
Kiesha Jackson
Benjamin Campbeill
Wendy Brown
Leola Brundidge
Marquita Allen
Felicia Johnson
Annessa White
Billiee Brown
Salundrea Baker
Clara Young

305 Branch Rd
8572 Maple St
5429 Tealwood Dr
4244 Santee Rd
4540 Sw 40th St
2130 Nw 31st Av AptJ-10

7922 Deborah Dr

700 Truman Av  Apt 147-N
721 Shiloh Dr

11731 Saints Road Apartment 1
34 Patton Drive  Apartment 89
626 Grand Club Pl

9582 Hightand Avenue (AV)

1111 Martin L King Dr

6731 Gulley Lane {LN)

5700 Flaxman St Lot 23

6539 Townsend R¢ Lot 205

Apt T-105

5020 Cleveland Roi Apartment 101

715 ColbertAv  lot6
2005 W Chase 5t

1201 W Maxwell St

1401 Washington ¢ Unit B122
605 Sw 67th Ter Apt8
10155 GuidyLn  Apt39
6954 Woodley Dr AptA
1770 Treeland Av

6741 Bellview Pines Rd

2901 Beachwood FApt A-205
1433 Old England Loop

818 E Main Street

4215 Anthony St Lot 4
1240 Lake Dr Apt 27
2944 Michael Drive

329 E Olive Road

426 Briggs LN Lotl

501 W Wright StreiApartment A
810 E Cross St Apt 810

Palatka
Jacksonville
Orlando
Jacksonville
West Park
Gainesvl
Pensacola
Pensacola
Penscola

JACKSONVILLE

Pensacola
Ft Pierce
Jacksonville
Orlando
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Palatka
Gainesvl
Pensacola
Pensacola
Middleburg
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Sanford
Bronson
Pensacola
Cntmnt
Pensacola
Pensacola
Southport
Pensacola
Pensacola

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32177
32244
32810
32209
33023
32606
32514
32505
32503
32246
32507
34982
32208
32805
32505
32506
32244
32209
32507
32502
32501
32177
32607
32514
32503
32068
32526
32246
32771
32621
32505
32533
32505
32514
32409
32501
32503

0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70



no
nc
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
o
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ho
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

51482
51533
51873
52270
52533
52712
53544
54259
54571
54596
54687
55373
55860
56168
56256
57305
58014
58324
58349
58396
58509
58847
59016
61121
61241
62105
62724
62792
63289
63294
63579
63864
64553
64803
65170
65324
66215

Angela Fields
Abraham Bradley
Kassie Henry
Phyllis Hayes
Verlencia Westbrook
Janice Hopkiins
Regina Mcintyre

L Jenkins

Latara Evans
Letonya Rodgers
Katrina Williams
Blanche Torrance
Grace Stewart
Natalie lackson
James Gould
Victoria Roberts
Jacqueline Vanduyn
Stephanie Epps
Rochelle Strange
Anibai Lugo
Quashawh Weaver
Velma Hartman
Millie Stanley
Mary Perry
Yolanda Gordon
Jacobia Newberry
Suzanne Broxson
Sh'kai Brumsield
Shawana Sanders
Lenetha Scott
Sherri Smith
Virginia Hernandez
Diane Vinson
Gladys Andrews
Jennifer Burks
Marlis Riley
Michael Lauderdale

843 Line Street

96 Castle Brewer Court

1 Castle Brewer Ct

5475 Clarcona Key Apt 1003

5563 Westland Station Rd

613 Rosecliff Cir

1710 N Davis Hwy

620 Edwards St

4400 Guerifain Way

7200 Lillian Highw: Apartment 807
104 Se 26th St

132 Culpepper Rd

34 Patton Drive  Apartment 52
5200 Nw 31stAv  Apt41BldgC
715 Colbert Av Lot 10

28 Teakwood Circle (CIR)

6335 C Mobile Highway

9180 Bowman Av

5800 SW 20th Aver Apartment B-2
515 Grove Park Dr Apt 7

2450Se4thln  Apt 324
7101 Lilian Hwy Lot 24
6831 Tiki Ln Apt 1

4280 Collins Rd

104 Nw 9th 5t Apt 2

1275 Mahogany W Apt 2-C
2905 Highway 178

836 Sw64thTer AptC

1458 Mercy Drive Apartment 221
3301 SW 26th Terr: Apartment B
3423 Alto Cir

710 Nw 7th Av

85397 Stephen Rd

122 Alice St

3502 Dillon St

23 W 38th 5t

1680 Se Salerno Rd

JACKSONVILLE
Sanford
Sanford
Orlando
Jacksonville
Sanford
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacofa
Pensacola
Gainesvl
San Mateo
Pensacola
Fort Lauderdale
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Gainesville
Orlando
Gainesvl
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Hallandale
Pensacola
lay
Gainesvi
Orlando
Gainesvi
Vern
Homestead
Yule
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Stuart

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32209
32771
32771
32810
32244
32773
32503
32507
32505
32506
32641
32187
32507
33309
32507
32506
32526
32534
32607
32801
32641
32507
32503
32073
33009
32507
32565
32607
32808
32608
32462
33030
32097
32505
32254
32206
34997

0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
Nno
no
no
no
no
no
no
ho
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

67001
67074
67127
67203
67253
67599
67777
67834
67870
68023
68064
68075
68110
68117
68179
68290
68298
68314
68374
68378
68397
68458
68527
68530
68550
68725
68739
68811
68844
68903
68934
69017
69052
69085
69114
69122
69171

Ponda Davis
Melissa Miller
Tequila McKnight
Celeste Shemwell
Twyla Williams
Sharlene Alexander
Fannie Graham
Carmetha Whitley
Lipisa Calloway
Barbara Majors
Jackie Joseph
Narsha Grandisan
Karen Reeves
Leila Benjamin
Labrita Washington
Melinda Kennebrew
Pamela Lindsey
Melissa Boswell
Karla Trotter
Kimberly Williams
Tamara Ross
Michelle Williams
Shondra Jackson
Fanella Wilson
Frederick Walker
Anita Coshy

Kai Likely

Denise lee
Martha Phillip
Krystal Stokes
Sharon Boone
Tammy Anders
Jessica Marshall
Marilynn Jones
Tamra Scott
Melissa Crosby
April Bush

301 Caravan Cir Apt 2003
3615 Perdido Lake Rd

5126 Nw 19th 5t

287 Se Hanover Pl Apt 102
2811 Se 17th Av  Unit 206
5536 Arnold PatmeApt 1034
1113 Nw 42nd Av

7342 Bamberg Rd

6259 Curry Ford RiApt 126
4797 Cerny Rd

1330 Sw 7th Av

3490 N Blue Angel Pkwy
1007 N 8th Av

611 Berkley Drive

6537 Hunter 5t

2930 Melody Lane {LN)
1010 North F St

7234 A Dogwood Terrace Dr
2137 Ne 7th Pl

3927 N Sth Av

25 Patton Dr

5463 Wales Av

1101 WLlaRua St AptA
4121 Ne 15th St Apted
6030 Syrcle Av

1000 E Hatton St

1309 A North J Street

2409 W Jordan St

4500 Fargo Pt

1436 Mercy Dr Apt 227
2601 W 18th Street

2004 Qlive St Apt Ct-198
1440 Langley Av Apt 31-B
890 Royce 5t Apt 40

9 Wyoming St

101 Tennessee Dr Lot E
7444 Grant Av

Jacksonville
Cntmnt
Gainesvl
Lake City
Homestead
Criando
Gainesvl
Yacksonville
Orlando
Pensacola
Deerfield
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Mifton
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Gainesvl
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Gainesvi
Milton
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Orlando
Ortando
Panama City
Palatka
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32216
32533
32653
32025
33035
32811
32609
32277
32822
32526
33441
32526
32501
32503
32570
32505
32502
32504
32641
32503
32507
32526
32501
32609
32570
32503
32502
32505
32808
32808
32401
32177
32504
32503
32505
32505
32208

0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70



no
no
ho
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

69262
69331
69475
69810
69826
69878
69925
69928
69995
70008
70011
70139
70196
70299
70401
70467
70587
10674
70822
70849
70897
71010
71166
71376
71518
71562
71835
72117
72211
72302
72361
72391
72576
72645
72692
73104
73228

Iohn Soles

Mai Oglesby
Betty Moss
Crystal Ogletree
Curtrell Delancy
Bennie Brown
Ruthie Finkela
Kelly Dougherty
Wantanee Ware
Sharon Hagstrom
Denise Curry
Sandra James
Pedro Gonzales
William Hardee
Sharon Hodges
Drucilla Baptiste
Mpyteshette Carpenter
Chiquita Sheperd
Mary Wyer
Fernethia Bolar
Natasha Flintroy
Catherine Lindsey
Kim Carpenter
Sabrina King
Alvin Fountain
Chevella Irvin
Robert Levertte
Latoya Tolbert
Mekoa Farrish
Sharell Singletary
Helen Cotton
Raosaland Palmer
Janice Miller
Shirley Pleasant
Janie Mundy
Janice Jones
April Taylor

4505 Deauville Way (WAY)

2 Se 26th St

2101 Langley Av

819 North N Street

4139 Fairfax Street

316 Golden Pl

4101 W Navy Blvd Apt 5108
302 Independence Cir

5435 Byrom 5t Unit B
3604 BetsyLn Apt 8
1646 W 45th St Apt 3501
624 Grand Club Pi

1810 W Cervantes Apartment 426
1125 Easy 5t

6355 Morse Av  Apt 1903
3160 Nw 12th PI
2800 Sophia St Apt E-1

2009 TOMLINSON Rd

601 N Fairfield Driv Apartment 603
8069 Ira Drive Apartment D
912 Belair Rd

7202 Lillian Hwy  Apt 307

8952 Harrison Av

1432 W 7th St

498 Booker St

12250 Atlantic Blvi Apt 503

408 North S St

30 Flynn Dr

220 Marigold Drive Apartment 102
1701 Lake Shore Bl Apt 1205

1801 Heinrich St Apt5

1420 New York Av Apt A

7000 Lanier Drive Apartment 3
4350 W Fairfield Dt Apt 115-L

843 Alderman Roat Apartment 751
5008 E 11th St tot E

7249 Woodridge P Apt 6105

Pensacola
Gainesvl
Pensacola
Pensacola
JACKSONVILLE
Pahokee
Pensacola
Bksv

Milton
Panama City Beach
Jacksonville
Ft Pierce
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
tauderhill
Jacksonville
PENSACOLA
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Cntmnt
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Lynn Haven
Pensacola
Pensacola
JACKSONVILLE
spgfld
COrlando

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32505
32641
32504
32502
32209
33476
32507
34601
32570
32408
32208
34982
32501
32534
32244
33311

32254

32526
32506
32514
32505
32506
32208
32250
32533
32225
32505
32507
32506
32210
32507
32444
32504
32505
32211
32404
32818

0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
na
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

73257
73285
73505
73589
73599
74196
74854
75021
75024
75061
75315
75448
75940
76182
44152
38945
58753
61128
52251
49849
12819
12923
12986
13142
13492
13534
13637
13754
13926
14005
14223
14391
14558
14839
14989
15093
15175

Tanika George
Carey Jones
Rachel White
lennifer Delorco
Mary Holly

Joanne Cotton
Shalonda Glover
Ciarra Jackson
Susie Childress
Angela King
Valencia Lewis
Eugene Hill

Roger Lowe

Royce Johnson
Cecelia Mcarthur
Sharonda Clark
Kenyatta Jones
Robert Taylor
Latisha Stallworth
Jacqueline Thompson
Beckie Hubbard
Carolyn Thompkins
Dana Ashley

Tia Webster
Kanesia Barber
Terralyn Anderson
Rhasheda Harrison
Mariama Outlaw
Gail Burnham
Edrika Reddick
Claritha Odom
Cherilyn Armstrong
Derek Strickland
Sherri Brown
Barbara Brown
Anastasia Lester
Orinet Legros

1011 Alexandria Drive
3627 W Bowden Cir

2700 Cycle Drive Lot 4
1701 Hamilton Av Apt E-139
6413 Se 216 Ter
4502 Mignon Court
423 Fairfax Dr
1622 W 33rd St
716 48th Street
34 Patton Dr
3212 Patricia Dr
4600 Twin Oaks Dr Apt 603
5416 101st St Apt 1

3964 Sunny Manor Cir

3323 Rosselle St

4354 Crossroads Court

163 Browning Ln

115 Fillmore Av  AptB

7201 BRUNER Stre Apartment 2-C
153 Pioneer Tr

2738 Dellwood Av

1261 Lake Dr Apt 36
2469 Wylene St

20830 Nw 17th Av Apt 125
2130 Nw 31st Av  AptK-11
800 Camphor Way

5020 Cleveland Rd Apt 155
1568 Ella St

632 N Beach St Lot 21

6501 W Highway 9 Apt 510
2509 Ne 11th Pl

4922 Silver St

2250 Ne 12th Av

3505 Chase Av  Apt4

249 Nw 11th St Apt6

1324 Prince St Apt 24

542 Se 6th Dr

Apt 181

Pensacola
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Panama City
Hawthorne
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
West Palm Beach
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Milton
Jacksonville
Orlando
Havana

Cpe Cnvl
PENSACOLA
Palatka
Jacksonvilie
Cntmnt
Jacksonville
Miami Gardens
Gainesvl
Melborne
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Daytona Beach
Pensacola
Gainesvl
Jacksonville
Gainesvl
Jacksonville
Belle Glade
Jacksonville
Belle Glade

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32505
32216
32526
32405
32640
32506
32503
32209
33407
32507
32526
32506
32210
32583
32254
32811
32333
32920
32526
32177
32205
32533
32209
33056
32606
32901
32209
32209
32114
32506
32641
32206
32601
32209
33430
32209
33430

0.70
Q.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.65
0.59
0.44
0.44
0.43
0.39
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

15458
15501
15554
15711
16217
16444
16699
16995
17801
17880
17944
17998
18465
18486
18554
18727
18773
18793
18965
19011
19171
19174
19207
19234
19312
19440
19505
19525
19698
19722
19723
19854
19980
20156
20385
20707
20733

Tracy Haywood
Cameshia Sibley
Faith Davis

Deja Henderson
Erika Williams
Lashawn Taylor
Tonisha Lewis
Sarah Hall
Nashelle Terry
Mitchell Groce
Sinekua Price
Kishori Broadnax
Hector Badillo
Latasha Downer
Landa Fryer
Tamiko Smith
Arlene Daniels
Earlecia Vickers
Bernard Wagner
Woesley Roberts
Shari Sheeley
Shankeya Walker
Anna lennett
Donna Negron
lamee Walker
Garland Davis
loyce Hamilton
Cierra Thomas
Precious Jacobs
Vonda Mathis
Judy Butler
Jennifer Webb

Shavanjela Chandler

Vanessa Tyler
Emma McCullum
Jacqueline Lind
Sarena Ford

814 Cherry Point Way

1115 Palmetto St

889 Ne 743rd St

2643 Lorraine Ct

7034 Ponce De LecApt 3-b
2664 Nw 49th St

740 5 Northpoint Cir

1157 W 28th 5t Apt 2
5615 Seaboard Av Apt 100
5406 Shores Rd

5348 Westchase CApt 1
301 CaravanCir Apt 1805
5763 Nw 98th Av

385 | Malone Dr

1312 Ne 39th Av  Apt 125
5521 Ricker Rd  Apt 1504
2130 Se Hawthorne Lot 2
408 Sw Avenue B P Apt 29
219 Ne 763rd 5t

311 Se 908th St

26441 Bertram Rd

2230 Merion Dr  Unit 103
5681 Edenfield Rd Apt 1006
1000 Alford 5t

7147 S Old Kings R Apt 73
12720 NE 11th Ct

4083 Sunbeam Rd Apt 915
262 E 27th St

6117 Nw 23rd Ter

207 Olive Av

451 E 7th St Apt 3
1101 Se 15th St Apt 59
1113 Old England Loop
4120 Nw 43rd Ter

247 Bishop Dr Lot 247
4815 N Courtenay Pkwy
8261 Ne 3rd Av Apt 8

Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Ol*tn

N Pilm Bch
Jacksonville
Miami
Jacksonville
Riviera Bch
Jacksonville
Panama Cy
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Doral
Pahokee
Gainesvi
Jacksonville
Gainesvl
BIG

Ol*tn

Ol*tn

Bksv
Melborne
Jacksonville
Tsvi
Jacksonville
North Miami
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Gainesvl
Panama Cy
Jacksonville
Gainesvl
Sanford
Gainesvl
Gainesvl
Mer Isl
Miami

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32218
32206
32680
33403
32217
33142
32218
33404
32244
32404
32210
32216
33178
33476
32609
32244
32641
33430
32680
32680
34602
32935
32277
32796
32217
33161
32257
32206
32653
32401
32206
32641
32771
32606
32607
32952
33138

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ne
no
ne
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

20879
21144
21209
21602
21630
21791
21852
22177
22623
22845
22912
23142
23349
23574
23588
23915
24273
24406
24589
24783
24800
25070
25624
25841
26227
26302
26335
26339
26426
26442
26594
26785
27184
27283
27401
27745
27828

Karmella Stafford
Michelle Wilson
Ollie Young
Monique Hyppoiite
Lenora Jones
Janice Odom
Richard Harris
Wanda Johnson
Monica Smith
Diana Hedrick
Tasha Hollerman
Josetta Tillman
Lovetta Teague
Mary Smith
Marie Michel
Makisha Floyd
Sabrina Johnson
Shanite Ricks
Latavior ihmon
Monica Smith
Sarah Monds
Pamela Brady
Kiyomia Hawkins
Sabrina Sharpe
Ebone Sims
Veronica Ponder
Jetta Frost
Sheila Pires
Margaret Brown
Marcus Centeno
Tracy Garmon
Cherry Davis
Latonya Maddox
Leola Belvin
Carolyn Parks
Nicole Perkins
Bianca Wright

7301 W University Apt 93
7679 Silver Sands Rd

601 N Newnan St Apt 610
11569 Nw 45th St Apt 69
2206 Northview St Ne

51 W 38th St

4069 Mustang Rd

657 Basswood St

190 N State Road 7 Lot 191
3206 W Lee St

3915 Nw 181st 5t

5730 Fishing Pen CApt 2
5404 Eugenia Ct

3307 ChaseAv  Apt1l
6182 Forest Hiil Bl Apt 105
5601 Laloya Ct

2178 W 12th st Apt6
2441 Se 15th Av

753 Lynton St

190 N State Road 7 Lot 180
4758 Canary Rd

1432 Mercy Dr  Apt 250
711 Underwood A Apt 206-B
1240 Sw 3rd St Apt5
711 Underwood A Apt 303-B
3040 N Seacrest Blvd

5020 Cleveland Rd Apt 166
5445 Limelight Cir Apt 3
3061 Nw 55th St

225505t Apt2
3329 N Pearl St

506 White 5t

6620 Sunset Dr

3356 Nw 180th St

5924 Nw 5th Av

408 N Westmorela Apt 1
6457 Ft Caroline R Apt 59

Gainesville
Khts
Jacksonville
Coral Springs
Paim Bay
Jacksonville
Middleburg
Jacksonville
Belle Glade
Pensacola
Miami Gardens
Jacksonville
Orlando
Jacksonville
Woest Palm Beach
Orlando
Jacksonville
Gainesvl
Jacksonville
Belle Glade
Grev

Orlando
Pensacola
Homestead
Pensacola
Boynton Beach
lacksonville
Orlando
Miami

take Worth
Jacksonville
Daytona Beach
Jacksonville
Miami Gardens
Miami
Orlando
Jacksonville

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32607
32656
32202
33065
32905
32206
32068
32206
33430
32505
33055
32244
32811
32209
33415
32808
32209
32641
32208
33430
32440
32808
32504
33034
32504
33435
32209
32839
33142
33460
32206
32114
32208
33056
33127
32805
32277

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ne
no
fio
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
noa
no
no
no
na
no
noe

28139
28203
28257
28408
28433
28613
28627
28862
29001
29032
29039
29178
29330
29341
29355
29509
29753
29801
29809
29939
29953
30048
30200
30259
30375
30408
30432
30598
30673
30724
30761
30883
30935
30946
31016
31126
31189

Samantha Brown
Brittany Clark
Terricka Stewart
Takeyla Dorsey
Tamara Bostick
Janet Wilkerson
lohn Quinto

Lisa Custer
Melissa Anderson
Laverne Parker
Veronica Calhoun
Bryan Johnson
Agnes Hendricks
Tefanie Peterson
Anng Johnson
Theresa Jefferson
Kay Vaughn
Christopher Baker
William Holcomb
Tishunta Floyd
Veronica Singleton
Odetta Walley
Jacquelyn Mccree
Monique Leblanc
Latanya Bradley
Pearl Mills
Jessica Johnson
Vivian Coogler
Shantiaya Jordan
Karnell Jordan
Tina Spencer
Keaira Smith
Janice Crumley
Natashia McGriff
Vivian Coogler
Lela Osborne
Samantha Reed

2139 Nw 7th Ct

1948 Lake Fountai Apt 427
756 Nw4th St Apt1
20931 Nw 30th Ct

5323 Golfbrook Dr

748 Frazier Ct

115 Menores Aven Apartment 3
4329 Quick Ln

190 N Old Corry Fie Apt 2301
104 King st Apt 63
5020 Cleveland Rd Apt 217
4049 S Orange Blos Apt 245
2800 N Sth Av Apt32-B
1212 F 15t St Apt 56
3005 Monte Carlo Apt 3
9500 103rd St Apt 81
2705 Se Ranch Acres Cir

102 Reed Rd

2434 Stacey Dr

8050 Arlington Exp Apt [-1008
3944 Crayrich Cir

1608 Brook Forest Dr

1221 Elinore Dr

4535 E Business HijlLot 42
1350 Ne 38th Av  Apt 213
1524 W 10th St

152 Moreno Ct

712 W Jefferson St Lot 14
700 Truman Av  Apt 18-B
4049 S Orange Blos Apt 1231
1317 Border St

15 Attucks Ct

501 W 16th St

111 W 16th Av Apt G-1
19421 Fort Dade Av

765 Frazier Ct

200 Brook St

Fort Lauderdale
Oriando
Hallandale
Miami Gardens
Jacksonville
Pahokee
Coral Gables
Panama Cy
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Orlando
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Orlando
Jacksonville
Jup
Pensacola
Cedar Grove
Jacksanville
Orlando
Jacksonville
Orlando
Parker
Gainesvl
lacksonville
Pensacola
Bksv
Pensacola
Orlando
Pensacola
Pensacola
lacksonville
Havana
Bksv
Pahokee

Ft Pierce

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33311
32829
33009
33056
32208
33476
33134
32404
32507
32204
32209
32839
32503
32206
32805
32210
33478
32507
32405
32211
32839
32208
32808
32404
32609
32209
32501
34601
32505
32839
32505
32501
32206
32333
34601
33476
34947

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ne
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

31208
31253
31482
31537
31719
31733
31737
31787
31819
31864
31973
32389
32470
32521
32586
32705
32751
33203
33234
33434
33532
33689
34069
34357
34386
34724
34925
34937
34979
35142
35349
35419
35526
35562
35621
35764
35791

Kaleah Giilis
Nicole Phillips
Casie Allen
Tvlette Laster
Celisia Evans
Debra Dopsos
Lisa Custer
Yalonda Ferguason
Paul Wiley
Carolyn Robinson
Edward Crumpton
Melissa Anderson
Sharnette Williams
Lucretia Way
Barbara Roberts
Fefi Salter

Sasha Coney
Rene Collins
Michelle Holston
Cheryl Ward
Shawna Delifus
Kennetta Snider
Jessica Adkins
Kimberly Mason
Jamila Daniels
Letha Robinson
Linda Johnson
Peggy Henry
Shanette Dailey
Syneatha Gulley
William Ball
Albert Rushing
Thecdosia Brown
Ernie Davis
Tanesha Wiggins
Lytashaw Landry
Keneta Chatman

2 Forest Park Dr

907 W Livingston St

4389 Pine Villa Cir

700 Truman Av  Apt 149-N
34 Patton Dr

917 W Jacksan St

3504 LaneRd Apt A-3
3323 Thomas St

6807 Fields Ln

657 S Lincoln Ct

1177 E lloyd St Apt 105
1363 Portland St

816 Sw64th Ter Apt4
3361 Deason Av

2602 Palmarita Rd

4217 Auckland Rd Apt 2

6725 Lincoln Ct

9013 Ft Caroline Rd

2040 Americus Av

1406 5 Berthe Av  Apt Q-3
8060 Parental Cir

6880 W Fairfield DiApt 6
6745 Coe Rd

500 E Fairfield Driv Apartment G-3
435 Nw Bascom NcApt 201
1222 18th st

1409 Laurel St

5093 A Yacht Harbour Circle (CIR)
6398 W Fairfield D1Apt D

465 South L Street Apartment A
1610 S Orange Blos Lot 6
5406 Glass Dr Lot 15
850 5w Symphony Apt 108
801 Tyrone St LotD

700 Truman Avenu Apartment 176-Q

6880 W Fairfield D1 Apt 105
4021 SW 37th Stret Apartment A

Pensacola
Orlando
Pace
Pensacola
Pensacola
Orlando
Spgfld
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Pensacola
Gainesvl
Jacksonville

West Palm Beach

Pace
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Callaway
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Panama Cy
Pensacola
Lake City
Orlando
Palatka
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Orlando
Pensacola
Lake City
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Gainesville

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32506
32805
32571
32505
32507
32805
32404
32254
32505
32209
32503
32534
32607
32254
33406
32571
32209
32277
32507
32404
32216
32506
32404
32503
32055
32805
32177
32514
32506
32502
32805
32505
32025
32507
32505
32506
32608

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
Q.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
na
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

35991
36015
36298
36305
36515
36562
36605
36619
36626
36999
37022
37144
37327
37393
37453
37679
37824
37854
37953
38295
38624
38656
38793
39026
39096
39206
39296
39355
39378
39380
39566
40097
40156
40345
40437
40787
40960

Je' Nine Scott
Michele Carter
Precious Stills
Nyree Battle
Jessica Harris
Sabrina Hall
Shauna Brown
Libby Wilson

Faye Clarke

Telica Evins
Andrew Robinson
Katrina Brown
Lashasta Adams
Lawanda Singleton
Talethia Porter
Francine Chley
Diana Shoemaker
Lashell Dudley
Alisha Barber
Marie Chevier
Cindy Wims
Dorothy Danlels
Stephanie Johnson
Kimea lrvin
Sharon Smith
Susie lvroy
Timothy Brown Jr.
Richard Farr
Elizabeth Navarro
Tracey Michelle
Willie Frye
Natasha Amison
Nicole Sherman
Anntonae Goshay
Gerland Simmons
Mary Ann Wheeler
Debra Thomas

1420 Balboa Av  AptF-48
7906 Mulhall Dr

1468 Nw Wayne Pl Apt 202
1113 5 Park Av

500 E Fairfield Dr Apt O-8
5220 Medina Rd

171 Boone St Apt 208-B
4130 Sw 15th Pl  AptC
3199 Sw 129th Av

2501 Prosper St Apt38-B
819 N Reus Street

2800 N 9th Av Apt 7-B
700 Truman Av  Apt 192-R

700 Truman Avenu Apartment 246-FF

1623 Dogwood Place
4204 Kelly Av lotB

216 Emerald Avenue (AV)
2407 Burnside
630 W 4th St Apt 5901

1623 Brookview Dr
330 E 17th Street
1333 Dunn Av
4782 Eva Dr
2800 N 9th Avenue Apartment 30-A
4537 Hunt Street

1660 W Romana St

715W 13thst  Apt8

920 Cypress Rd

805 ForestLn

4600 Twin Oaks D1 Apt 230

1654 Dogwood PI

655 Allen Ln

9536 S Princeton StApt 1605

10415 Monaco Dr Apt 31

800 Mc Fall Av

4229 Moncrief Rd Apt 32

3029 Post St

Apt 1806

Panama Cy
Jacksonville
Lake City

Tsvl

Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Gainesvl
Miramar
Palatka
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
JACKSONVILLE
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Pensacola
JACKSONVILLE
Pensacola
Panama City
Saint Augustine
Daytona Beach
Pensacola
Pensacola

Or Pk
Jacksonvilie
Jacksonville
Orlando
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32405
32216
32055
32780
32503
32507
32505
32607
33027
32177
32502
32503
32505
32505
32505
32505
32505
32209
32209
32246
32206
32218
32506
32503
32254
32502
32401
32086
32114
32506
32505
32073
32256
32218
32805
32209
32205

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

41032
41110
41175
41499
41524
41764
41874
41879
42037
42444
42579
42589
42606
42857
42938
43351
43356
43580
43581
43631
43666
43850
43952
43966
43982
43984
44117
44124
44321
44339
44381
44497
44511
44928
45161
45181
45372

Emerentina Bennett
Bobbie Ross
Vincent Dunnam
Melissa Anderson
Jonika Moore
Carloyn Wright
Bernadette Dennard
Bernadette Dennard
Larrisa Alsup
Evalyn Cosby
Lynise Morris
Dukes Shepard
Lamesha Sheppard
Pamela Clark
Leaithe Peete
Sharon Williams
Martina Gee
Michelle Jones
Yolanda Leverette
Torrez Hamilton
Sherita Scott
Khayah fohnson
Angelia Collins
Donald Manning
Caren Orengo
Kourtnea Jones
Karen Jones
Monica Tisdale
Sharon Williams
Tabreysha Jackson
Desheka Smith
Sandra Mack
Chantell Alexander
Delores Page
Dorothy Jones
Helen Cosby
Sherrika Pryear

683 N Lincoln Court

312 Branch Road Apartment T- 118

1840 W 13th St

3700 Market St  Unit House
8050 103rd St Apt E-6
1411 N lefferson S1Apt 7

4904 Blarney Drive

3514 Londonderry Boulevard (BLVD)

635 S Brown Av

1101 W 1/2 South St

2848 Cook St

1538 Marshall St

274 Ne Vegas Ter

2932 W 5th St

281 Adams P! Apt1l
3090 CR Smith St Apt 607

6810 N Century Blvd
1722 W 17th 5t Apt E-104
923 Belair Road

1010 N Center Av AptB
654 Academy Pl
700 Truman Av
700 Truman Av
5708 Dove Dr
411 W 41st 5t
8112 Caminitti Ln
853 Orange Hill Ro Apartment E-2
1230 E 7th Street Apartment 7
4395 W Jackson St Lot 21

1420 W 33rd Street

1432 Mercy Drive Apartment 255
1740 Nw 187th Ter

2040 W 17th St

8201 Kona Av Apt A-214
3900 W Moreno Street

300 NW 11th Stree Lot 25

1200 N M St Apt 607 Bldg 6

Apt 129-1
Apt 293-LI

JACKSONVILLE
Palatka
lacksonville
Pensacola
lacksonville
Jacksonville
Orlando
Orlando
Tsvl
Orlando
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Lake City
Jacksonville
Pahokee
Orlando
Century
Panama City
Pensacola
Panama City
Oviedo
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pace
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Chipley
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Crlando
Miami Gardens
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Belle Glade
Pensacola

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32209
32177
32209
32505
32210
32209
32808
32808
32796
32805
32254
32206
32055
32254
33476
32805
32535
32405
32505
32401
32765
32505
32505
32571
32206
32514
32428
32250
32506
32209
32808
33056
32250
32211
32505
33430
32501

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
Nno
ho
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

45489
45521
45705
45977
46108
45123
46187
46552
46804
46912
46969
47190
47229
47672
47962
48021
48043
48044
48045
48054
48289
48299
48309
48316
48523
48578
48647
48683
48970
439045
49135
49273
49343
49345
49462
49635
50032

Erica Crenshaw
Pamela Haggans

Sauntanett Nettles

Darmekia Smiley
Veronica lackson
Tiffany Viliz
Marlene Raymond
Sharon Green
Khalilah Hill

Karen Nevers

Tommie Jackson Sr.,

Kanesia Barber

Brittany Washington

Tashema Young
Kathleen Moungo
Kevater Hicks
Erika Phillips
Denise Thompson
Angus Rudd
Bunnye Smith
Jeffrey Strong
Tamara ldleburgh
Mary Deriso
Tashana Rogers
Tiffany Reed
lohn Branson Jr
Demorris White
Victoria Stinson
Tiara Moss
Micheal Hunter
Shirley Bruce
Lakita Bates
Johnny Stallings
Melody Jones
Gregory Malone-
Ashley Parish
Ruthie Dees

8069 Ira Drive Apartment C
3650 Ring Ln Apt 102
1401 EOQlive Rd  Apt G

917 Artesian Avenue (AV)

2308 W Avery St

1125 W 30th St

3880 7th Avenue (AV) N

3505 Chase AvenutApartment 4
2707 Naples Av

612 E 8th PI

888 Franklin5t  Apt 212
2130 Nw 31st Av  Apt K-11
6880 W Fairfield Dt Apartment 10
7201 Arlington Exy Apt 94

208 N Highway 22z Lot 9

500 E Fairfield Driv Apartment B-7
1722 W 17th St Apt L-102
520 Maine Av

3465 Phillips Hwy Apt 1006
322 Reva St

11291 HartsRd  Apt 1109
610 School Street

4260 Polaris Av

708 5 Northpoint Cir

673 N Lincoln Court

2969 Highway 4

1515 Windle St

250 Sw 14th Av  Apt 27

100 Redwood Cir Apt 504
1120 Bozy Drive

2B8 E Olive Rd Apt 5-C
7201 BrunerSt  Unit13-D
4905 Alameda St Apt6

4451 Pace Ln

2514 W Hernandez 5t

2201 W Avery St

47 W Carver Drive

Pensacola
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Lake Worth
Jacksonville
Spgfld
Panama Cy
Jacksonville
Gainesvl
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Callaway
Pensacola
Panama Cy
Panama Cy
Jacksonvilie
Daytona Beach
Jacksonville
Bronson
Tsvi
Jacksonville
JACKSONVILLE
Jay
Jacksonville
Homestead
Pensacola
Southport
Pensacola
Pensacola
Callaway
Pace
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32514
32207
32514
32505
32505
32209
33461
32209
32405
32401
32206
32606
32506
32211
32404
32503
32405
32401
32207
32114
32218
32621
32780
32218
32209
32565
32209
33030
32506
32409
32514
32526
32404
32571
32505
32505
32507

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

50133
50340
50595
50636
50839
50859
51182
51489
51859
51922
52021
52364
52456
52544
52584
52620
52748
52840
53024
53071
53329
53347
53799
53999
54091
54254
54338
54419
54602
54864
55335
55430
55474
55602
56002
56257
56307

Lakesia Lee

Vanda Blue

Callie Jones
Melissa Adams
Loretta Nelson
Precious Warren
Essie Mosley
Lashonda Pierce
Tara Fortune
Tafarah Watker
Stephanie Young
Natasha Carneygee
Felisah Royal
Tonya Sanders
Tamara Davis

Jana James
Tammy Newell
Sharhonda Alexander
Lula Cratit

Katrina Rogers
Teresa Kirksey
Ollie Durant
Beverly Edwards
Diane Nealy
Pauline Simmons
Shacoya Kelly
lerry Miller

Tanya Holcomb
Doris Clark
Tammy Robinson
Pauline Flanders
Laurie Mason
Auriel Robinson
Jamarcus Stallworth
Kevin Smiley
Lannie Smith
Lavern Edmondson

104 King St Apt 39

9068 Gulf Beach H Unit A

708 Colbert Av

321 N 20th Av AptC-1

4145 SW 17th Place

923 £ LA Rua Stree’ Apartment A
1845 Old Moultrie Apt 73

3352 Nolan St

34 Patton Drive
631 W Lakeview Av
1507 s Fairfield Dr
8711 NewtonRd Apt 137
3910 Solano Rd

7415 Northpointe Boulevard (BLVD)

50 Wiltiam Clark Ct

6254 Luther St

3 Hancock Lh

2601 PatriciaDr Lot 12
8105 Wilson Blvd

4006 W Jackson St

1491 W Union St

2405 N 7th Avenue (AV)

395 Bill France Blv Apt 11
800 N Fiske Blvd  Apt 107
917 School Avenue (AV)

130 E Nine Mile Ro Apartment 9
1704 Park Avenue (AV)

4100 Marriott Dr Unit 110
1503 Eagle Street Unit B154
201 Henry 5t

600 N Mary Ella Av

2710 Carlson Cir Apt 101
6908 Sw 6th Pl AptC
1419 W Jackson 5t

1104 W Gonzalez S Apartment A
609 CovenantDr AptA
235 E 26th Street

Apartment 120

Jacksonville
Pensacola
Pensacola
Hollywood
Gainesvl
Pensacola
Saint Augustine
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Panama Cy
Pensacola
Sanford
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
lacksonville
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Daytona Beach
Coco
Springfield
Pensacola
Melborne
Panama City Beach
Palatka
Pensacola
Panama Cy
Melborne
Gainesvl
Pensacola
Pensacola
Belle Glade
JACKSONVILLE

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32204
32507
32507
33020
32608
32501
32084
32254
32507
32501
32506
32216
32405
32514
32771
32503
32503
32526
32210
32506
32209
32503
32114
32922
32401
32514
32901
32408
32177
32507
32404
32901
32607
32501
32501
33430
32206

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ne
no
no
no
ho
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

56347
56762
56771
56829
56888
56910
56959
57215
57302
57340
57771
57902
58096
58130
58164
58535
58595
58818
59108
59358
59563
59771
60064
60228
60324
60617
60681
60703
60886
61521
61642
61989
62201
62207
62317
62881
63387

Kay Fogarty
Audreita Edwards
Memory Frazier
Tammie Hill
Edmond Clark
Lula Fountain
Angela Wright
Diana Beard
Maria Canales
Lorena Lige
Rochelle Jackson
Angela Blanton
Latricia Anderson
Jamie Hollinger
Lawanda Collier
Sherkia Martin
Kelechia Jones
Carlotta Green
April Carter
Katharyn Ferguson
Joe Pugh

King Muhammad
Rosalyn Brewington
Novella Folston
Tawana Burnett
Tracy Samuel
Sandra Harris

H McCastle

Alexis Sheppard
Shacoya Kelly
lessica Thompson
Keista Arnold
tatitsa Washington
Wendell Harper
Karen Beecroft
immacula Bienaime
Ruthie Hayes

5934 Oaklane Drive

1329 Monte Carlo Trail {TR}
3202 Dillon St Apt 2
200 S Woodlawn S5t Apt E-45
523 Fitzgerald St

6150 Denver Avenue [AV)
6374 W Fairfield DiApt D
6102 Nw 27th Ter

3159 Gilmore 5t

1631 Dogwood P

131 S Pine Hills Rd

8011 Front Beach | Apt 806
1742 W 29th St
455 E 44th St
1514 Wilts Cir E
3021 W 9th St
3309 Deason Avenue (AV)

1902 Heinrich St

6721 Gulley Lane (LN}

22275 Sw 109th Av

2752 Commonweaith Av

3543 Mobile Highw Apartment 8
5213 S Janice Cir

3220 SW 26th Terr: Apartment 1
109 JardineRd  AptB

340 South M 5t

310 Summer Breez Apartment 2105
806 Montclair Road

500 E fFairfield Dr  Apt 5-7

1469 Bush St

5800 SW 20th Aver Apartment J-5
700 Truman Av  Apt 65-F

95 Castle Brewer Ct

1749 E Main St Suit 115

1206 Minnesota A Apt B

5182 Lescot Lane (LN}

5800 SW 20th Aver Apartment K-9

Apt 3 Bldg 52

JACKSONVILLE
Orlando
Jacksonville
St Augustine
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Gainesvl
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Orlando
Panama City Beach
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Orlando
Jacksonville
lacksonviile
Pensacola
Pensacola
Miami
Jacksonville
Pensacola
lacksonville
Gainesvl
Pensacola
Pensacola

5t Augustine
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Gainesvl
Pensacola
Sanford
Pahokee
Lynn Haven
Orlando
Gainesvl

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32244
32805
32254
32084
32505
32526
32506
32653
32205
32505
32811
32407
32209
32208
32805
32254
32254
32507
32505
33170
32254
32505
32210
32608
32507
32502
32086
32505
32503
32534
32607
32505
32771
33476
32444
32811
32607

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
Q.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
o
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ho
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

63709
63782
64360
64728
64735
65048
65104
65386
65546
65564
65964
66177
66285
66398
66407
66607
66669
67036
67427
67609
67722
67880
68101
68126
68257
68304
68403
68505
68784
68870
68951
69077
69154
69315
69465
69808
69909

Diamond Moore
Deanna Reed
Barbara Manbeck
Cassandra Kwarteng
Kimberly Foster
Felicia Williams
Alicia Webber
Tameka Milis
Gwendolyn Sipp
Katrial Perry
Senika Tobler
Rikita White
Lachelle Mitchell
Dennis Scott
Sarah Crowson
Janece Danaldson
lanette Pugh
Chrishun Swain
Towshanda Hill
Barbara Mosely
Tamika Hicks
David Spivey
Cleo Miller
Lucille Scott
Syreeth Stallworth
Carma Black
Shameka Lyons
Denise Copeland
Brenda Cowart
Linda Pittman
Janet Page
Valerie Joseph
Chantae Young
Essie Sanders
Evelyn Skinner
Heather Mantzke
Ashanti Gable

2124 Doctor Roy BApt C

7610 Blanding Blvc Apt 410

11250 Nw 120th St

7235w 69thSt  AptD

1700 Washington : Unit B215

298 Gibbons Avenue (AV)

7808 Newton Rd

1701 Lake Shore B Apt 304

203 Hope Cir

2430 Coleman Court

3812 Biltmore Dr Apt B

7201 Bruner St  Apt11-C

500 E Fairfield Dr Apt B-8

2012 Page Av

504 Wisteria St

5406 Glass Dr Lot 12

5515 118th St Lot 281

5406 Glass Dr Lot 10

1900 SE 4th Street Apartment 124
1101 SE 15th Stree Apartment 54
3417 Greenbrier Dr

11291 Harts Rd  Apt 214

2799 Willow Run
423 Se 25th Dr
1621 N 6th Av
3907 W Blount 5t
2715 Chicago Ct
132 Tiger Lily Dr  Apt 203

1101 SE 15th Stree Apartment 86
25632 Nw 7th PI

2121 N Baylen 5t

122 Shadow Lawn Ln

202 Louisiana Drive

6801 Tiki Lane (LN) Apartment 2
118 Kenmore Rd
8806 Doris Av
700 Truman Av

Apt 244

Apt 181-R

lacksonville
Jacksonville
Cfld
Gainesvl
Palatka
Holly HL
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Orlando
Jacksonville
Panama City Beach
Pensacola
Pensacola
Orlando
Panama City Beach
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Gainesvi
Gainesvl
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Orlando
Gainesvi
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Gainesvl
Nwby
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32209
32244
32626
32607
32177
32117
32216
32210
32811
32254
32408
32526
32503
32806
32413
32505
32244
32505
32641
32641
32254
32218
32808
32641
32503
32505
32526
32506
32641
32669
32501
32507
32505
32503
32503
32534
32505

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35



no
no
no
no
no
noc
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
noe
no
no
no
ne
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

70313
70322
70434
71091
71104
71237
71273
71741
71801
71875
71945
72315
72568
72623
73414
73425
73502
73881
73928
74093
74283
74306
74405
74557
74986
75149
75271
75716
76374
76617
76701
76745
76808
76825
76850
76871
76916

Kimberly Richardson
Vivian Williams
Conswella Jordan
Shawndreka Lewis
Kurt Brown

Alyssa McKinney
Joyce Mills

Darryl Young

Ertha Wade

Sherry Jackson
Brittney Hall
Lawanda Singleton
Ronrico Corey

Ann Mitchell

Jean Reynoids-Edward
Charity Hunter
Shaneli Perry
Tokkarrian Sherman
Deborah Peterson
Arlene Florit
Cynthia Rose

Luz Robles

Roxie Voss

Deborah Thompson
Trina Terrel|
Denicheca Hoiley
Tushima Williams
Synthia Bell

Kala Butler

Tresia Robinson
Darnette Hathcock
Felicia Pates
Claudette Armprester
Nasharon Spencer
Varieyette Kendrick
Aukisha Lett
Monique Boggs

615 North A Street

2545 NW 56th Stre Apartment C
5020 Cleveland Rd Unit 168

1478 Windle 5t

1320 N Broad Stree Apartment 1216
7601 N 9th Avenue Apartment 180

4410 W Jackson St

800 Broward Rd Apt C-205
1100 NE 11th Aven Apartment 2
2024 Meharry Avenue (AV)

842 Lucerne Av
4069 Walnut Street
347 Acosta St

1477 E 28th Street Apartment 2
3875 S San Pablo R Apt 1015

1444 W 14th Street

1733 Ne SthAv  AptA-8
2634 Sw31stPl  AptB

1118 North L Street

11119 W Okeechol Unit 146
2130 Nw 31stAv  Apt A-4

1194 Algoma Street

322 Baden Powell Road

431 W 21st 5t

130 Majors Road LotB
1025 N Everitt Av  AptE-1
3603 N 9th Avenue (AV)

5505 Plymouth St

6900 Sw 21stln  AptL-4
1101 Se 15thSt  Apt 34
927 Sw 60thTer AptD

27001 Kevin Kelly Av

929 Massachusetts Apartment 3110

1006 Potomac Drive
3438 Nw 14th Ct

8491 0Old Spanish T Apartment 200-V
65 Attucks Court  Apartment 65

Pensacola
Miami
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
JACKSONVILLE
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonvilie
Fort Lauderdale
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
JACKSONVILLE
Jacksonville
JACKSONVILLE
Gainesvl
Gainesvl
Pensacola
Hialeah Gardens
Gainesvl
Deltona

Hwtn
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Panarna Cy
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Gainesvl
Gainesvl
Gainesvl

Bksv
Pensacola
Pensacola
Lauderhill
Pensacola
Pensacola

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FlL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32502
33142
32209
32209
32202
32514
32506
32218
33305
32209
32505
32206
32204
32206
32224
32209
32641
32608
32501
33018
32605
32725
32640
32206
32503
32401
32503
32205
32607
32641
32607
34602
32505
32505
33313
32514
32501

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ho
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

76919
76945
76987
77015
77038
77129
77162
77351
77480
77590
77622
77746
77893
78072
78119
78121
78133
78391
78409
78433
78499
78556
78730
78792
78866
78898
78917
78982
78983
79128
79138
79147
79178
79185
79197
79240
79241

Crystal Grant
Darla McCartney
Wazzetta Lane
Essence Price
Kendra Jackson
Robert Och
Sheana Nelson
Antonia Burch
Rebecca Baggett
Robert Lagen

Kionda Petit-Homme

Jeanette Williams
Evelyn Smith
Tonnie Baldwin
Larry Chandler
Debora Jackson
Walter Harrls
April Berkeley
Shan Willlams
Jamie Whitehurest
Rebecca Reddick
Donecia Graham
Geri Young
Kiwanna Hilson
David McMurtrey
Sharon Howell
Latoya McClain
Willis William
Stephanie Majors
Maranda Jackson
Richard Cobb
Primo Thompson
Terri Wiltams
Elaine Paulk
Devonta' Brown
Tamika Mullins
Florine Harris

7123 SW 44th Placi Apartment 5
8650 Eight Mile CreLot A

1301 N Davis St  Apt 1602

2644 Ernest 5t

11050 Harts Road Apartment 1504
6534 Pinto Avenue (AV)

200 S Woodlawn St Apt G-71

1101 SE 15th Stree Apartment 52
6205 Morgan Rd

500 Se 22nd St Apt 4

1202 N 29th St Apt 93

3219 N Liberty St Apt 1

193 Sw Kestrel Way

2812 Grace St
1307 Olive Av
2439 North M St
707 Ne 3rd 5t

1444 Kings Road
5542 Bergmann Rd
8491 Old Spanish ™ Apt 195-V
2032 W 14th Street

5020 Cleveland Rd Apt 182

11291 Harts Road Apartment 316
8440 Chisholm Ros Apartment B
405 Se 20th St Apt 3

5774 US Hwy 1 Hig Lot 18

1050 Sw 1st Dr Apt 504

312 South L Street

5717 CherrySt  AptD

7594 Taylor Field Road

1751 Powhattan Street

1400 E Johnson Avi Apartment 104
1735 W 11th Street

1701 Lake Shore B¢ Apartment 905
1214 Golden Gate Cir

13 Norwood Dr

2122 W 18th Street

Apt 10 Bldg B

Gainesvl
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
JACKSONVILLE
Milton

St Augustine
Gainesville
Milton

Fort Lauderdale
Ft Pierce
Jacksonville
Lake City
Apopka
Sanford
Pensacoia
Havana
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Pensacola
JACKSONVILLE
Jacksonville
JACKSONVILLE
Pensacola

Fort Lauderdale
Saint Augustine
Cfld

Pensacola
Milton
JACKSONVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
Pensacola
JACKSONVILLE
Jacksonville
Sanford
Pensacola
JACKSONVILLE

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32608
32526
32209
32204
32218
32570
32084
32641
32570
33316
34947
32206
32024
32703
32771
32501
32333
32266
32208
32514
32209
32209
32218
32514
33316
32095
32626
32502
32570
32222
32209
32514
32209
32210
32771
32506
32209

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

79252
79343
79459
79472
79515
79528
79568
79659
79681
79721
79762
79863
79593
80117
80163
80189
80198
80230
80271
80277
80316
80332
80365
80456
80495
80506
80576
80659
80731
80735
80765
80803
80811
80851
80905
80973
80983

Lynette McCants
Joseph Annaruma
T Ross

Gloria Davis
Padrica Legg
Michelle Smith
April Deck

Kurt Brown

Betty Whitehurst
Sheilah Bell
Marquita McBride
Hannah Knight
Natasia Mccoy
Rosetta lohnson
Sharona Middlebrooks
Katrina Mallety
Tawonda Krenshaw
Gene Welch
Darlene Robinsan
Keri Hawkins
Donna White
Arlene Daniels
Cynthia Capers
Latashia Bedgood
Arnita Rushing
Katrina Blount
Mildred Fisher
Gesa Jones
Kimberly Johnson
Mamae Buckhalter
Rachelle Fagin
Geraldine Lee
Suzanne Mclean
Shawanda Oliver
Sam Tumlin
Maureka Aucrey
Laquita Portis

2103 N Hayne Stre: Apartment A
2985 Bay St

929 Massachusetts Apartment 2110
7312 Sweet Pea Trail (TR)

700 Truman Avenu Apartment 90-H

700 Truman Avenu Apartment 134-M

407 N 62nd Av

776 S Village Cente Apt 202
4905 Ne 3rd P

6402 Fairview Drive

906 N 63rd Av

2101 N Hayne Stre:Unit B

5346 Plymouth Street

1964 W 15th St

14435 Sw 297th Ter

200 Washburn Street

216 W Ensley St

39 Adkinson Dr

643 Basswood St

12250 Atlantic Bou Apartment 403
2200 NE Waldo Ro: lot 19

2219 SE 34th Terrace (TER)

304 Sahara Court Apartment 2
8669 Figland Av
501Sw6e9thSt  AptB

5025 Bankhead Dri Apartment B
2130 NW 31st Aver Apartment K-1
1722 W 17th St Apt F-104
927 SwelthTer AptC

7155 N 9th Av Apt 101-F
628 N Highway 22z Lot 9

911 N Davis Hwy

142 E Eubanks Street

411 NorthlSt  AptB

267 E 45th St

813 Bloodworth La Apartment 708
50 Fuiton Av Apt F-22

Pensacola

St Augustine
Pensacola
JACKSONVILLE
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Gainesvl
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Homestead
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksanville
lacksonville
Gainesvl
Gainesvl
JACKSONVILLE
Pensacola
Gainesvl
Pensacola
Gainesvl
Panama Cy
Gainesvl
Pensacola
Callaway
Pensacola
JACKSONVILLE
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Pensacola

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32503
32084
32505
32244
32505
32505
32506
32206
32641
32505
32506
32503
32205
32209
33033
32514
32534
32506
32206
32225
32609
32641
32216
32534
32607
32526
32605
32405
32607
32504
32404
32501
32218
32501
32208
32504
32503

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ho
no
no
no
no
no
no
ho
no
no
no
no
o
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

31108
81377
81382
81483
81548
81605
81695
81765
81811
82319
82361
82422
82425
82437
82447
82512
82566
82732
82742
82782
82847
82959
83084
83097
83320
83499
83581
83606
83634
83789
83812
84031
84046
84138
84212
84213
84217

Shelia Beasley
Wanda Grissett
Pretoria Warren
Kevin Ohare
Brandy Corbett
Sandra Mcintire
Shalon Roberts
Kennelle Perry
Johnthia Knight
Patricia Rumph
Lakia Bush
Kesha Fullington
William Haynes

Pamela Richardson

Gwen Johnson
tauretta Pace
Wanda Quinones
Shari Pigman
Ingrid Phillips
Eiizabeth Frew
Natasha Evans
Loletha Prim
Melody Martin
Vernell McCray

Margaret Holmes

Danessa Taylor
Teresa Griffin
Marquita Bradley
Marsha Harris
Frances Johnson
lakaimi Hannon
Virginia Corley
Lanetta Charles
Asia Bryant

Ramona Buchanon

Thomas Anthony
Adrean Smith

1900 NorthPSt Apt3

1411 N Jefferson S Apartment 2
1365 Toni St Apt 8-A

780 Ne 23rd Av

518 N Orange Blos: Apt A-3
2901 Beachwood t Apt A-113
509 N Devilliers St
630 W 4th st

5219 Broadway Av
7201 Bruner St Apt 10-G
500Se 18thSt  Apt68

16031 Nw 18th Ct

7120 W Lucky Dr

1106 Sw 1st St Apt 2

2983 Downing St Apt3

360 W 24th st

8389 N Century Point Dr

3958 Pate Pond Rd

415 Hyacinth Drive Apartment 202
13556 154th PIN

111 W 16th AvenutApartment |-3
2522 W Lee Street

1403 Flower Av

2626 E University £ Apartment &
2884 Yellow Pine Dr

1514 Indiana Avenue (AV)

155 Moreno Court Apartment 155
2702 Massachuseti Apt 141

2207 Quaker St

4334 Pathwood Way

308 E Strong Street Apartment A
10759 Normandy Bivd

6 Nevada Cir

1711 NW 7th Street

2130 Nw 31st Av  Apt B-1

1240 Ne 13th Av  Apt 23

687 Doctors Court Apartment 3

Apt 6302

Pensacola
JACKSONVILLE
Pensacola
Gainesvl
Orlando
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Gainesvl
Miami Gardens
Jacksonville
Fort Lauderdale
Jacksonville
Riviera Bch
Jacksonville
Vern
Pensacola

Jup

Havana
Pensacola
Panama Cy
Gainesvi
Jacksonville
Lynn Haven
Pensacola
Pensacola
Chipley
Jacksonville
Pensacola
lacksonville
Pensacola
Gainesvl
Gainesvl

Fort Lauderdale
Qviedo

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32505
32209
32504
32609
32805
32246
32501
32209
32254
32526
32641
33054
32208
33312
32205
33407
32216
32462
32506
33478
32333
32505
32401
32641
32277
32444
32507
32507
32428
32257
32501
32221
32505
32609
32605
33304
32765

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
.35



no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ne
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

84374
84479
84636
84749
84874
85130
85201
85529
85551
85715
85728
85801
85842
85845
85941
85961
36018
86130
86133
86289
86396
86409
86472
86565
86720
86731
89406
69980
39281
33341
45480
37271

Miquel Goedman
Jean Decent

LD Earley

Sherley Kennedy
Shanterll Hall
Zsile Harrison
Rebecca Davis
Ellie Ducksworth
Daneisha Harper
Malcolm Wilder
Morris Smith
Trenay lefferson
Eugenia McArthur
Takeria Brandy
Briana Olige

Tara Brown
Ericka Hall

Darla Ledgister
Naomi Mims
Rosanna Walden
Latoya Johnson
Audrey Crutchfield
Chanda Golston
Sulyn Waters
Shanita Chapman
Calimino Woods
Lloyd Lett
Marquita March
Marvine Poole
Channet Fairclough
Angela Blanton
Pamela Frierson

3547 Crassia Street

101 BentTree Dr Apt 68
813 Bloodworth Lr Apt 1011
1460 Langley Av  Apt 30-A
638 S Lincoln Court

2560 Skan Ct

4905 Alameda St Apté6

520 Nw 3rd Ter

740 SE Brown Street

2260 N University | Apt 52
17610 Sw 95th Av

2740 Somerset Dr Apt U-111
2912 Fitzgerald St

1101 SE 15th Stree Apartment 97
500 E Fairfield Driv Apartment R-4
2130 Nw 31st Av  AptB-5
5931 Nw 23rd St

505 Se 20th St Apt 3
1020 W Maxwel! Street

1715 North S 5t

1878 E Nine Mile R Apt 407
6530 N Palafox Stre Lot 23
1020 Hawthorn Dr

4263 Erress Boulevard (BLVD)
702 Washington St

4414 Ellysee Way

305 W Michigan Ay Lot A

237 Agquamarine Av

3323 Marlo 5t

4288 Prince Hall Bivd

8011 Front Beach | Apt 806
3500 N University | Apt 3615

JACKSONVILLE
Daytona Beach
Pensacola
Pensacola
JACKSONVILLE
Orlando
Callaway
Dania

| ake City
lacksonville
Arch
Lauderdale Lakes
Jacksonville
Gainesville
Pensacola
Gainesvl
Gainesvl

Fort Lauderdale
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensazcola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Coco
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Orlando
Panama City Beach
lacksonville

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

32254
32114
32504
32504
32209
32839
32404
33004
32025
32211
32618
33311
32254
32641
32503
32605
32653
33316
32501
32505
32514
32503
32507
32505
32922
32505
32505
32505
32209
32811
32407
32277

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.33
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.33
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.34
0.28
0.27
0.24
0.18
389.70



Apr 18 - 29, 10

REFUND CHECKS MAILED TO CUSTOMERS THAT HAVE NOT CLEARED
(Cindviked |a Check o Flo e d PECJ

Cir Amount

Type

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Date

04/19/2010
0411972010
04/16/2010
04/19/2010
04/16/2010
04/19/2010
04/19/2010
0411972010
04/19/2010
04/19/2010
04/19/2010
04/19/2010
04/19/2010
04/18/2010
04/19/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010

5103
5106
5107
5108
5109
5111

5115
5117
5120
5121

5124
5125
5126
5127
5129
5131

5132
5133
5136
5137
5138
5139
5140
5141

5142
5143
5144
5145
5147

Name

Cynthia Robbins
Angelia Brightwell
Tameka Washington
Shamale Barker
Damiyah Taylor
Natasha Jossey
Catherine Kinsey
Glenda Bumham
Kimberty Thompson
Myisha Williams
Sarah Baez
Roshanda Latson
Charlette Wilson
Sabrina Young
Betty Golden
Joyce Ross
Janice Parker
Sheneke Glenn
Alvin Rolack
Bridget Blackmon
Kendra Melton
Lawanda Holmes
Joshua Mearidy
Lawanda Singleton
Arlene Daniels
Iraina Barriera
Ann Gorman

Edna Hale
Stephanie Tillman

Name Address
]

9016 Bowman Avenue Pensacola, FL 32534

4931 N. Rhode Island Drive Jacksonvilie, FL 32209
4061 Lake Clrcle Coco, FL 32926

5481 Timberieaf Bivd. Apt. 1208 Orlando, FL 32811
3914 E. 11th Street Apt. A-104 Springfield, FL 32401
4800 Atlantic Blvd. Apt. 209 Jacksonville, FL 32207
847 SW Tth Plaza Fla City, FL 33034

107 Cedar Avenue Palatka, FL 32177

7007 E. Ken Knight Drive Jacksonville, FL 32209
3153 NW 53rd Street Miami, FL 33142

5206 Indian Hill Road Apt. 122 Orlando, FL 32808
1615 SW 42nd Street Apt. 2 Gainesville, FL 32607
1002 N. 17th Street Apt. B-192 Palatka, FL 32177
2981 SE 18th Avenue Gainesville, FL 32641

10525 Monaco Drive Apt. 188 Jacksonville, FL. 32218
1342 20th Street Crlando, FL 32805

1605 N. Myrtle Avenue Apt. 18 Jacksenville, FL 32204
111 W. 16th Avenue Apt. H-6 Havana, FL 32333
3730 Soutel Drive Unit 3204 Jacksonville, FL. 32208
1305 North J Street Apt. A Pensacola, FL 32501
1416 E. 31st Street Jacksonville, FL 32206

11501 Harts Road Apt. 1404 Jacksonville, FL 32218
742 SW 4th Ter Unit A Dania, FL 33004

1957 W 23rd Street Jacksonville, FL 32209

2219 SE 34th Ter Gainesville, FL 32641

111 Denise Street Ovi, FL 32765

8431 NE 118th Lane Brsn, FL 32621

1665 Dogwood Place Apt. 1612 Pensacofa, FL 32505
7301 Melvin Road Jacksonville, FL 32210

Memo

FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund

N L
oL &

-5.60
-5.60
-5.25
525
-4.80
-4.55
-4.55
-4.20
-4.20
-4.20
-3.85
-3.85
-3.50
-3.50
-3.50
-3.50
-3.50
-3.50
-3.50
-3.50
-3.50
-3.15
-3.15
-3.15
-3.15
-3.18
-3.15
-3.15
-2.80



Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Chech
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

04/20/2010
0412012010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
0412012010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
0472012010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/201201Q
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/2072010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010

5148
5149
5150
5151

5153
5154
5158
5156
5157
5158
5159
5160
5161

S162
5164
5165
5166
5167
5168
5169
5170
S171
5172
5173
§174
5175
5176
5178
5180
5181

5184
5185
5186
5187
5188
5189
5190

Cynthia Garren

Ann McClendon
Lashawn Taylor
Shameca Baker
Altoria Knowles
Tantrell McCray
Tina Nick

Faye Mayrant

Makeshia Coleman

Wattika Collins
Brenda Walker
Tonja Beacham
Katrina Wilson
Tasha Cooper
Latoria McElroy
Shelly Quintal
Dorothy Reed
iris Mapp

Tamatha Grantham

Dantelle Roberts
Bianca Moorar
Janice Haynes
Corenda Ellis
Pam McGee
Marian Praysr
Sherri Edwards
Dorothy Wiliiams
Chevella Ervin
Micheline Michet
Thelma Willams
Arlis Rhetta
Brenda Ritter
Dora Browning
llene Daniels
Jennifer Gillison
Willa Harris
Bonita Mays

25307 Celestial Street Christmas, FL 32709

2081 Tuskegee Road Apt, 1 Jacksonville, FL 32208
26684 NW 49th Ter Miami, FL 33142

1646 W. 45th Street Apt. 203-A Jacksonvilie, FL 32208
1223 Pine Sage Circle West Palm Beach, FL 33409
8985 Normandy Bivd. Lot 76 Jacksonville, FL 32221
5060 Wainut Avenue Buni, FL 32110

1940 Brookiyn Road Jacksonville, FL 32209

1731 Old Chemstrand Road Cntmnt, FL 32533

800 McClure Road Lot Z Pahokee, FL 33476

5206 Lanette Street Orfando, FL 32811

1466 Mercy Drive Apt. 50 Orlando, FL 32808

1678 Dogwood Place Pensacola, FL 32505

1050 SW 1st Drive Apt. 1001 Cfid, FL 32626

114 SE 26th Street Apt. 114 Gainesville, FL 32641
2717 E. Baldwin Road Cedar Grove, FL 32405

1002 Yolanda Lane Havana, FL 32333

4229 Moncrlef Road Apt. 55 Jacksonville, FL 32209
65668 Renee Cir Milton, F{, 32583

4507 Brooke Street Orlando, FL 32811

7201 Bruper Street Apt. 13-B Pensacola, FL 32526
2800 N. gth Avenue Apt. 14-A Pensacola, FL 32503
2130 NW 31st Aveniue Apt. N-10 Galnesville, FL 32605
220 W. Chase Street Apt. 204-A Pensacola, FL 32502
1665 Dogwood Place Apt, 1700 Pensacola, FL 32505
5020 Cleveland Road Apt. 255 Jacksonville, FL. 32209
925 SE 43rd Street Apt. 15 Gainesville, FL 32641
5959 Ft. Carcline Road Apt. 3203 Jacksonville, FL 32277
346 NE 162nd Street Miami, FL 33162

351 Robinson Street Lot 4 Cantonment, FL 32533
3905 W 1/2 Maliory Street Pensacola, FL 32505

2539 Pearcy Road Spgfid, FL 32404

728 Valley Forge Road Jacksonville, FL. 32208

117 SE 26th Street Gainesville, FL 32641

3740 Main Street Sanford, FL. 32771

8442 Chisholm Road Apt, B Pensacols, FL 32514

928 Massachusetts Avenue Apt. 4301 Pensacola, FL 32505

FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FLL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund

-2.80
-2.80
-2.80

-2.80
-2.80
-2.80
-2.80
-280
-2.80
-2.80
-2.80
-2.80
-2.30
-2.80
-2.80
-2.80
-2.80
-2.80
-2.80
-2.80
-2.80
-2.80
-2.80
-2.80
-2.45
-2.45
-2.45
-245
-2.45
-2.45
-2.45
-2.45
-2.45
-2.45
245
-2.45



Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

04/20/2010
04/20/2010
0472072010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
0472012010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010

5191
5192
5193
5194
5185
5186
5188
5199
5201
5202
5203
5204
5205
5206
5207
5208
5208
5210
5212
5213
5214
5215
5216
5217
5218
5221
5222
5223
5226
5226
o227
5228
5229
5230
5231
5232
5233

Amanda Morrig
Natasha Porter
Vernell Walker
Delores Perkins
Cynthia Epps
Leslie Fryson
Godayo Fagey
Joyce Horn
Thomas Young
Biily Goodman
Constance Dixon
Sherell Benjamin
Anquinette Payne
Mattie Walker
Betty Barnes
Charity Johnsen
Sallie Mason
Chineta Bradley
Kenneth Williams
Andrea Debose
Janie Brooks
Kutana Jacksort
Shareka Denson
Tyrone Willlamson
Mary Mitchell
Chandell Sanders
Tonya Sollis
Brandi Wesley
Rayshal Masha
Felicia Sherman
Wayne Rehal
Tracey Lyons
Chelsea Jenkins
Carofyn Brown
Lashawn Shumake
Sheila Hart
Rodrigue Mondestin

13441 Cardinal Road Fountain, FL 32438
4 Bob Sikes Drive Apt. A Panama City, FL. 32401

FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund

2830 Somerset Drive Bidg. N, Apt. 214 Lauderdaie Lakes, FI. 333 FL LNP Refund

5615 Seaboard Avenue Apt. 65 Jacksonville, FL 32244
700 Truman Avenue Apt. 78-G Pensacola, FL 32505
106 Altamont Road Pensacola, FL 32503

500 SW 69th Street Apt. H Gainesville, FL 32607

500 NW 183rd Street Miami Gardens, FL 33163

700 Truman Avenue Apt. 270-J Pensacola, FL 32501
926 Avery Street Panama City, FL. 32405

2010 NW 63rd Street Apt, 104 Miami, FL 33147

2712 North H Street Pensacola, FL 32501

5151 Admiral Drive Jacksonville, FL 32244

630 S 5th Street Fernandina Beach, FL 32034

4838 Grovemont Place Orlando, FL 32808

1201 Mable Butler Avenus Apt. 1 Orlande, FL 32805
1368 Bridier Street Jacksonville, FL 32206

66 Willam Clark Ct. Sanford, FL 32771

1454 W, 30th Street Jacksonville, FL 32209

2130 NW 31st Avenue Apt, G-4 Gainesville, FL 32605
2891 Lenox Avenue Jacksonvile, FL 32254

501 N. Devllliers Street Pensacola, FL 32501

1701 Lake Shore Boulevard Apt. 1202 Jacksonville, FL 32210
285 NE Jem Street Lake City, FL 32055

548 W 27th Street Apt. 4 Jacksonville, FL 32206

4292 Golfers Cir E Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410
1722 W. 171h Street Apt. G-101 Panama City, FL 32405
5600 Silver Star Road Apt, 228 Qrlando, FE 32808

500 Acme Street Apt. 401 Jacksonville, FL 32211

8859 8. Oid Kings Road Apt. 602 Jacksonwille, FL 32257
5302 Boneflsh Street Orlando, FL 32812

20305 SW 132nd Avenue Miami, FL 33177

407 Washington Avenue Unit Dupl A Belle Glade, FL 33430
6501 St. Johns Avenue Apt. 37 Palatka, FL 32177

3007 W. Brainerd Street Pensacola, FL 32505

181 E. Cracker Swamp Road E. Palatka, FL 32131

542 SE 6th Drive Belle Glade, FL 33430

FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL NP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL NP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund

-2.45
-245
-2.45
-2.45
-2.45
-2.45
-2.45
245
-2.45
-2.45
-2.45
~2.45
-2.45
-2.45
245
-2.45
-2.45
-2.45
-2.45
-2.45
-2.45
-2.45
245
-245
-2.45
-2.34
-2.30
-2.10
-2.10
=210
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-210



Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/2072010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
0472012010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010

5234
5235
5236
5237
5238
5238
5241

5242
5244
5248
5247
5248
5250
5251

5253
5254
5258
5257
5268
5259
5261

5265
5266
5268
5269
5270
5271

o272
5274
5276
5277
5278
5279
5280
5281

5283
5284

Maria Canales
Sharla Lang
Lauretta Pace
Angela Swain
Anita Cosby
Sacorria Hunter
Hank Hall
Rebecca Crumpton
Tammy Thrash
Kimberly Jones
Faith Clark
Cherie Wallace
Cathernell Thomas
Brittany Brown
Alicia Warren

Kali Long

Tonya Moore
Chifqueeta Perry
Cheryi Daniels
Willie Osby
Bernice Young
Alfanso Major
Gregory Vickars
Richard Proctor
Sylvester Burke Sr.
Annie Huggins
Tracy Richardson
Quincy Little
Fatina Dupree
Albert Richardson
Melissa Marimon
Annle Willlams
Erika Myhand
Tange Robertson
Wanda Scruggs
Elfa Sotan
Sandra Jones

1214 Labelle Street Apt. 131 Jacksonville, FL 32205
305 Tranquille Oaks Drive Ocoee, FL 34761

360 W. 24th Street Riviera Beach, FL 33404

1111 Payne Ct. Apt. 4 Jacksonville, FL 32209

3502 N. 8th Avenue Pensacola, FL 32503

7250 Hilburn Road Apt. D-4 Pensacola, FL 32504
4832 Cliff Road Graceville, FL 32440

695 Lynch Street Pensacola, FL 32505

1402 Lemhurst Road Pensacola, FL 32507

8401 Country Walk Drive Unit D Pensacola, FL 32514
625 Linwood Avenue Jacksonville, FL 32206

1200 North M Street Apt. 302, Bldg. 3 Pensacola, FL. 32501
214 Skeet Club Road Palatka, FL 32177

1900 SE 4th Street Apt. 85 Galnesville, FL 32641
8201 Kona Avenue Apt. A-114 Jacksonville, FL 32216
11100 N, Pleasant Oaks Road Jacksenville, FL 32226
1171 Meadow Lake Road Rockidge, FL 32955

1664 W. 15th Street Jacksonville, FL 32200

2445 Dunn Avenue Apt. 307 Jacksonvilie, FL 32218
529 SW 4th Avenue Homestead, FL 33030

398 NE Martin Luther King Street Lake City, FL 32055
113 Hllinoie Street Crsent Cty, FL 32112

5753 W. Moncrief Road Jacksonviile, FL 32219

7030 Deer Springs Road Kits, FL 32656

4495 Brooke Street Oriando, FL 32811

113 E. Smith Street Apt. 6 Orlando, FL 32804

1023 Grunthal Street Jacksonvilie, FL 32209

8000 SW 210th Street Apt. 603 Cutler Ridge, FL 33189
213 Milton Road Pensacola, FL 32507

3703 W. Mallery Street Pensacola, FL 32505

1807 McCarthy Avenue Sanford, FL 32771

407 Twin Bay Drive Pensacola, FL 32534

3101 NE 15th Street Apt. G-61 Gainesville, FL 32609
2702 Massachusetts Avenue Apt. 179 Pensacola, FL 32505
105 E. 45th Street Jacksonville, FL 32208

4101 W, Navy Bivd. Apt. 1103 Pensacola, FL 32507
7336 Beacon Hill Loop Apt. 8 Orlando, FL 32818

FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FI. LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund

-2.10
-210
-2.10
-2.10
-210
-210
210
210
=210
=210
-210
-2.10
210
210
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-210
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.10
-2.02



Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
0412012010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
0472012010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20r2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20f2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010

5285
5286
5287
5288
5289
5290
5291
5202
5294
5295
5296
5297
5288
5300
5301
5302

5305
5308
5307

5310
5312
5313
8314
5316
5318
5317
5318
5319
5320
5321

5322
5323
5324
5325
5326

R. Jones

Jessica Toledo
Brenda King
Lillian Nelson
Carolyn Thomas
Jerry Rushing
Alejandra Rivera
Rosie Maksoud
Bridgette Brown
Jackle McKennen
Brittoni Ptomy
Edward Bessent
Atlene Ball
Tanissian Sellers
Julia Morales
Trenesha McQueen
Hillary Sytvester
Barsha Session
Diante Davis
Vetrick Williams
Wailter Harrls
Korisma Epps
Wanda Smith
Laghaunda Barron
Carey Jones
Alicia Wesley
Antonio Marshman
Davied White
Ruedean Smith
Carrie Elfison

Shawneria Edmondson

Sonata Lamb
Antonio White
Eloris Warren
Jennifer Hobbs
Florita Rogers
frene Jefferson

22342 SW 123rd Drive Miami, FL 33170

2713 Lincoln Street Apt. 6 Hollywood, FL 33020

2125 Brackland Street Jacksonville, FL 32206

319 W. 22nd Street Jacksonville, FL 32206

26631 SW 138th Ct. Homestead, FL 33032

4182 SE 10th Place Unit 121 Gainesville, FL 3264t
2560 NW 67th Street Apt. Rear Miami, FL 33147
2951 Justina Road Apt. 34 Jacksonville, FL 32277
7011 Hadley Lane Century, FL 32535

8816 Cinderella Road Jacksonville, FL 32210

3806 Frontera Circle Pensacola, FL 32505

314 Dogwood Drive Pensacola, FL 32505

18004 Lansing Street Orlando, FL 32833

700 Truman Avenue Apt. 144-M Pensacola, FL 32505
886 Doctors Ct. Ovi, FL 32765

2130 NW 31st Avenue Apt, K-2 Gainesvllie, FL 32605
840 Bert Road Apt. 207 Bldg A Jacksonville, FL 32211
3701 St, Johns Avenue Apt, 24 Palatka, FL 32177
1701 Lake Shore Boulevard Apt. 506 Jacksonville, FL 32210
2401 SW 31st Place Apt. A Gainesville, FL 32608

22 Logan Read Lot 3 Havana, FL 32333

1622 Dogwood Place Pengacola, FL 32505

1214 Labelle Street Apt. 93 Jacksonville, FL 32205
801 Freedom Road Apt. 301 Century, FL 32535

2024 Bergerac Drive Jacksonville, FL 32210

700 Truman Avenue Apt. 82-G Pensacola, FL 32505
406 Blake Avenue Coco, FL 32822

1032 W. Jefferson Street Apt. 6 Orlando, FL 32805
3206 Split Willow Drive Orlando, FL 32808

5524 Arnold Paimer Orive Apt. 1114 Orando, FL 32835
1714 Morgana Road Jacksonville, FL 32211

1338 Ginza Road NW Palm Bay, FL 32807

4800 Twin Oaks Drive Apt. 813 Pensacola, FL 32506
956 SW Martin Luther King Drive Apt. 7 Belle Glade, FL 33430
3543 Mobile Highway Apt. 7 Pensacola, FL 32505
500 E. Fairfield Drive Apt. U-10 Pensacola, FL 32503
10503 Loyola Drive Jacksonville, FL 32218

FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL L NP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund

175
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.7%
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-2.45
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
~1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.78
-1.75
-1.75



Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/201C
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
0472072010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010

6327
5330
5331
5332

5336
5340
534
5342

5347

5350
5351

Ticko Lewis
Yolonda Hughes
Markeshia Watts
A. McClendon

Shanequa Stembridge

Myisha Hill
Sharon Rose
Suzette Heatly
Wanda Ramos
Reynelda Franklin
Evelyn Allen
Michael Lewis
Latonya Smith
Jessica Lee
Ventrice Brown
Issac Walker
Linda Henley
Rashida Noisette
Geneva Leath
Slephanie Collins
T. Mocre

Tina Munoz
Lakeenya Tyson
Shanita Rushing
Telica Evana
Sandra Bernard
Lillia Mae Brooks
Elizabeth Lapkin
Tiffany Viitz

Latrisha McFarland

Laurle Mason
Calus Georges
Patricia Winslow
Hilda Roldan
Sarah Weich
Christine Johnson
Shabri McClinton

314 Holiday Acres Drive Orlando, FL. 32833

4105 Vermont Blvd. Elkton, FL 32033

8810 Scnnyboy Lane Apt. 3204 Pensacola, FL 32514
1423 W. 24th Street Jacksonville, FL 32208

620 North L Street Pensacola, FL 32501

5736 NW 12th Avenue Miami, FL 33127

3805 Fairfax Street Apt. 2 Jacksonville, FL 32208
3344 Mabry Terrace Jacksonville, FL 32254

35 §. Raiiroad Avenue Pm*pk, FL 32184

1200 North M Street Unit 1204 Bldg 12 Pensacola, FL 32501
1240 Lake Drive Apt. 28 Cntmnt, FL 32533

1130 Colbert Avenue Lot 14 Pensacola, FL 32507
4937 Yacht Harbour Drive Pensacola, FL 32514

10415 Monaco Drive Apt. 47 Jacksonville, FL 32218
120 Dlege Circle Pensacola, FL 32505

2357 Lake Weston Drive Apt. 1613 Orlando, FL 32810
13241 Dunn Creek Road Jacksonville, FL 32218

5020 Cleveland Road Apt. 179 Jacksonville, FL 32208
3820 NW 183rd Street Apt. 110 Miaml Gardens, FL 33055
2130 NW 31st Avenue Apt. J-10 Gainesville, FL 32606
3014 Toulon Road SE Paim Bay, FL 32809

5255 Cinderlane Parkway Apt. 249 Orlando, FL 32808
1813 SW 68th Way Gainesville, FL 32607

1 SE 26th Terrace Gainesville, FL 32641

3421 St. Johns Avenue Apt. 703 Palatka, FL 32177
887 N. Lincoln Ct. Jacksonville, FL 32209

10881 N. McLaurin Road Jacksonvilie, FL 32256
13556 154th Place N Jup, FL 33478

1046 E. 24th Street Apt. 2 Jacksonville, FL 32206
8050 Arlington Expressway Apt. J-1817 Jacksonville, FL 32211
3151 8. Baboock Street Apt. 125 Melborne, FL 32801
3618 Highmoor Ct. Orlando, FL 32818

100 Paul Street Pensacola, FL 32505

3942 Crayrich Circle Orlando, FL 32839

4758 Canary Road Grev, FL 32440

7155 N. 9th Avenue Apt. 201-F Pensacola, FL 32504
4550 Oak Haven Drive Apt. 101 Orlando, FL 32839

FL LNP Refund
FL. LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund

-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.75
-1.72
-1.50
-1.48
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40



Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
042012010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010

5389

53¢1

S410
5412
5413
5414
5417

Jameika Dowdel!
Tiereny Williams
Lakesha James
Randi Clark
Marilyn Outlaw
Starnesa Jefferson
Christie Colby
Lateisha Smith
Roseann Rogers
Heather Brown
Tamika Cobb
Christine Jackson
Teresa Garrett
Sonya Silva
Sheena Stallworth
Alexis Lockhart
Domingue Reynolds
Johnnie Mae Brown
Edna Bronson

Etta Davis
Nevonya Patrick
Linda Anderson
Jarry Brawn

Lillie Lewis
Theordoshia Walker
Sasha Coney
Deontra Bickham
Sharlcka Mims
Teresa Griffin

Julie Sauls

Juliette Savage
Sue Johnson
Cauthria Pierce
Cassandra Roberts
Louise Boynton
Shenna Griffin
Karla lvey

7628 S. Jana Lane Jacksonville, FL 32210

2678 S. St. Johns Bluff Road Apt. 207 Jacksonville, FL 32246

901 Massachusetts Avenye Lot 74 Pensacola, FL 32505
4029 Burns Street Apt. 11 Pace, FL 32571

6057 Maggies Circle Unit 109 Jacksonville, FL 32244
4668 America Street Criando, FL 32811

4305 Alameda Street Apt. 7 Callaway, FL 32404

2801 Beachwood Blvd. Apt. B-211 Jacksonville, FL 32246
5 Keys Ct Pensacola, FL 32505

7201 Velma Drive Pénsacola, FL 32526

2800 N. 9th Avenue Apt. 42-A Pensacola, FL 32503
7107 Jefferson Avenue Century, FL 32535

2146 Inwood Terrace Apt. 10 Jacksonwville, FL 32207
28095 Baronne Street Lot D Pensacola, FL 32507

3535 Andrew Avenue Pensacola, FL 32505

1107 NW 5th Avenue Gainesville, FL 32601

1211 N. &th Avenue Pensacola, FL 32503

1401 Mercedes Avenue Apt. F Panama Clty, FL 32405
34 Patton Drive Apt. 70 Pensacola, FL 32507

1700 N. L Street Apt. 507 Pensacola, FL 32502

3730 Peachtree Street Jacksonville, FL 32206

1200 North M Street Apt. 211 Bldg 2 Pensacola, FL. 32501
1114 W. South Street Apt. C Orlando, FL 32805

1009 North S Street Pensacola, FL 32505

1003 N. 18th Street Palatka, FL. 32177

900 Broward Road Apt. 10 Jacksonvilie, FL 32218

700 Truman Avenue Apt. 33-C Pensacola, FL 32505
2800 N. 8th Avenue Apt. 32-A Pensacola, FL 32503
155 Morenc Court Pensacola, FL 32501

10960 Beach Blvd. Lot 141 Jacksonwvifle, FL 32216
5498 Deerwood Road Pensacola, FL 32526

20 W. Highway 4 Apt, 502 Century, FL 32535

351 Se Baya Drive Lake City, FL 32025

105 Moreno Ct. Pensacola, FL 32501

12867 W. Haverford Road Apt. 5 Jacksonville, FL 32218
7571 NE 92nd Court Brsn, FL 32621

232 N. Church Avenue Panama City, FL 32401

FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund

.40
1.40
1.40
.40
-1.40
-1.40
-$.40
-1.40
-1.40
1.40
1.40
-1.40
-1.40
1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
1.40
1.40
-1.40
1.40
-1.40
1.40
-1.40
1.40
-1.40
1.40
-1.40
1.40
.40
1.40



Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Checlt
Check
Check
Chegck
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

04/20/2010
04/2012010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
0472272010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
047222010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
0472212010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/2272010
04/22/2010
0472212010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/2272010
04/22/2010
0472272010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010

5457

James Harris
Chantrelle McCastle
Allan Roberts
Desirae Pena
Carlyn Vouie
Bonald Manning
Acquinetta Lumzy
L. Shumake
Jamie Hoyt
Stepanie Frazier
Natasha Amison
Valencla Joseph
Kissie Robinson
Pratheria Dell
John Philpot
Brandon Williams
Sherr! Griffin
Sheila Barksdale
Jazzminse Williams
Melita Swaln
Ke'arria Webster
Richard Weadon
Mitzi Johnson
Chardonay isaac
Priscilia Butier
Natasha Carneygee
Valerie Jackson
Tina Jacobs
Sherri Smith
Chanda Golston
Katherine Hines
S. Lamb
Abraham Bradley
Courtney Mitchell
Barpara Mims
Tiwana Smith
Dana Williams

4710 Birch Avenue Apt. 3 Pensacola, FL 32506
2514 North Y Street Pensacola, FL 32505

614 Johnson Street Coco, FLL 32922

7147 S. Old Kings Road Apt. 74 Jacksonville, FL 32257
8741 Doveland Drive Apt. B Pahokee, FL 33476
6484 Lakeshore Drive Milton, FL 32570

404 Hyacinth Drive Apt. 203 Pensaccla, FL 32506
3307 W. Jackson Street Pensacola, FL 32505
6420 Ricker Road Jacksonville, FL. 32244

7442 Sigma Court Orlando, FL 32810

463 Crabapple CL. Apt. 1-B Or Pk, FL 32073

166 Grove Street Orlando, FL 32835

1050 SW 1st Drive Apt. 806 CAd, FL 32626

1618 N. Hayne Street Pensacola, FL. 32503

6564 DA Lisa Road Milton, FL 32583

4482 Rochelle Drive Pensacola, FL. 32505

2303 Olive Street Apt. C-137 Palatka, FL 32177
5240 Westchase Ct. Apt. 3 Jacksonville, FL 32210
7528 NE 3rd Court Apt. A Mlami, FL 33138

1955 W, 14th Street Jacksonville, FL 32209

2843 Spring Park Road Apt. 404 Jacksonville, FL 32207
1311 Lake Drive Apt. C Cntmnt, FL. 32533

3077 Roberts Lane Lake Worth, FL. 33461

15865 Thoreau Street Tevl, FL 32780

6585 San Juan Avenue Apt. 15 Jacksonville, FL 32210
2001 Hodges Blvd. Apt. 705 Jacksonville, FL 32224
933 Lucarne Avenue Pensacola, FL 325805

1422 Littie Creek Drive Pensacota, FL 32508

3423 Alto Circle Vern, FL 32462

1020 Hawthorn Drive Pensacola, FL 32507

1501 Eagle Street Apt. B-152 Palatka, FL 32177
1338 Ginza Road NW Palm Bay, FL 32007

96 Castle Brewer Ct Sanford, FL 32771

1116 Sanders Avenue Apt. F-5 Grev, FL. 32440
424 SE 12th Ter Gainesville, FL. 32641

1258 Lake Drive Apt. 32 Cntmnt, FL 32533

2469 Wylene Street Jacksonville, FL 32209

FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund

-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-1.28
-1.25
-123
-1.14
-1.10
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05



Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
Q4/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
Q41222010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
o4r22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010

Albberta Conley
Lynn Hickson
Whisper McQuaig
Turkisha Joyner
Sarah Timms
Katherine Jones
Thomas Bailey
Charity Cutlaw
Elaine Crooms
Beverly Crisman
Tamicka McFadden
Renee Lockett
Natalie Jackson
Myrtie Sims
Tawana Torrance
Jarmaine McCray
Jeanie Simmons
M. Walker

Lea Shepard
Shirley Jackson
Ingia Martin

Linda Gilbert

T. Sanders

J. Taylor

Felicia Payton
Takeyla Dorsey
Vicki Holley

Carla Strachan
Tatyana Wiseman
Chaquita Allen
Shanterla Scott
Jeanine Sims
James White
Jeffrey Mars
Mary Reynolds
Sharlotte Montgomery
Wanda Johnson

2111 NW 55th Avenue Apt. 211 Lauderhill, FL 33313
6750 Ramona Bhvd. Apt. 323 Jacksonville, FL 32205
8749 SE 66th Avenue Tren, FL 32693

2036 Mercy Drive Apt. 105 Orlando, FL 32808

66 Wiliiam Clark Ct Sanford, FL 32771

2925 Spencer Street Jacksonville, FL 32254

3123 SW 26th Drive Apt. A Gainesvilie, FL 32608
3149 Spiit Willow Drive Oriando, FL 32808

5035 Campenelia Drive Jacksonville, FL 32209

2587 Chatham Way NE Paim Bay, FL 32805

2117 James Hall Drive Apt. D Jacksonville, FL. 32209
2150 Emerson Street Apt. 110 Jacksonville, FL 32207
765 NW 15th Ct Pompano, FL 33060

3414 W. Bobe Street Pensacola, FL 32505

811 N. 14th Street Palatka, FL 32177

17840 SW 104th Avenue Miami, FL 33157

2241 Ed Johnson Drive Jacksonville, FL 32226

630 S. 5th Street Fermandina, FL 32034

3333 N. University Btvd, Apt. 4039 Jacksonville, FL 32277
72 Salem Lane Havana, FL 32333

2356 3rd Avenue Jacksonville, FL 32208

2850 Forest Hills Bivd. Apt. 106 Coral Springs, FL 33065
8214 Abbeyfield Drive Jacksonville, FL. 32277

$310 Nerth H Street Pensgacola, FL 32501

9245 Sharnbroak Lane Jacksonville, FL 32244

3945 NWV 207th Street Miami Gardens, FL 33055
6365 Butternul Drive Miiton, FL 32583

4501 NW 183rd Street Apt. C-2 Miami Gardens, FL 33055
3725 8. Ocean Drive Apt. 1221 Holiywood, FL 33019
3701 St. Johns Avenue Apt, 37 Palatka, FL 32177
235 Bishop Drive Gainesville, FL 32607

3721 Frontera Circle Pensacola, FL 32505

£919 Flaxman Street Lot 2 Pensacola, FL 32506

118 E. Yonge Street Pensacala, FL 32503

1117 N. Market Street Apt. 1 Jacksonville, FL 32206
200 E. Hernandez Street Apt. C Pensacola, FL 32503
3300 Dellwoed Avenue Jacksonville, FL 32205

FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Retund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund

-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.08
-1.05
-1.08
-1.05
-1.056
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.06
-1.05
-1.06
-1.05
-1.08
-1.05
-1.06
-1.05
-1.05
-4.05
-1.08
-1.05
-1.05



Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

04/22/2010
042212010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
Q4/22/201C
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
O4r22/2010
04/22/2010
04122/2010
04/22/2010
0472212010
04/22/2010
0472212010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
0412212010
0472212010

5495
5496
5497
5499

5501
5502

5504

5506

5509
5510
5511
5512
5513
5514
8515
5516
5518
5519
5520
5521
5522
5523
5524
5526
5526
5527
5528
5529

5531
5532
5533

April Dixon
Nyiema Mitchell
Quinsha Cook
Anthnetter Edwards
Latany Cowart
Kandice Smith
Alicisa Williams
Carla Pettergrew
Marybeth Holewinsk!
Telisha Edler
Barbara Worsham
Jessica Barnes
Sabrina Hall

N. King

Lashunda Soublet
Jana Carr

Janelle Moore
Octavia Rushing
Carla Parker
Evette Ross
Sharita Lang
Elizabeth Blagoue
Travis Alexander
Callie McCovery
Evelyn Roulhac
Carolyn Knight
Laghay Wright
Wanda Dennls
Toti Moorer

Anita Sallis
Melanie McCall
Robert Rumph
Sheera Gee
Tanlta Haynie
Darryl Young
Cathy Mitchell
Thelma Hicks

1648 Windle Street Jacksonville, FL. 32209

3101 NE 15th Street Apt. C-20 Gainesville, FL 32609
1810 Langley Avenue Apt. B Pensacola, FL 32504
1855 W. Union Strest Jacksonville, FL 32209

221 Stinnis Street Cntmnt, FL 32533

305 W. F. Hope Drive Pensacola, FL 32534

1212 Stephen Drive Apt. 2 Panama City, FL 32405

788 Padgett Circle Pahokee, FL 33476

3153 Post Street Jacksonville, FL 32205

2005 N. Hayne Street Unit D Pensacola, FL 32503
2024 North T Street Pensacola, FL. 32505

3117 Muldoon Road Lot B Pensacola, FL 32526

5220 Medina Road Pensacola, FL 32507

5800 SW 20th Avenue Apf. G-6 Gainesvilie, FL 32607
2301 W. Michigan Avenue Unit 42 Pensacola, FL 32526
3705 Estil Drive Pace, FL 32571

500 E. Fairfleld Drive Apt. -4 Pensacola, FL 32503
4281 Magnolia Crossing Circle Apt. 207 Pace, FL 32571
262 Fennel Street Pensacola, FL 32505

157 NE Mitton Lake City, Fl. 32055

188 Moreng Ct. Pensacola, FL. 32507

7707 Sabra Drive Pensacola, FL 32544

2282 Kingston Street Jacksonville, F. 32209

230 N. Crow Road Apt. B Pensacola, FL 32506

261 N. Everitt Avenue Apt. J-8 Panama City, FL 32401
630 W. 4th Street Apt. 5801 Jacksonville, FL 32208
518 Rock Pit Road Apt. 10-A Tsvl, FL 32780

826 Ferndale Avenue Rockledge, FL 32955

440 N. Crow Road Apt. B Pensacola, FL 32506

2229 Weston Lane Apt. H Orlando, FL 32810

Apt. B Pensacola, FL 32502

7915 Hardwood Landing Road St. Augustine, FL. 32092
7432 Field Road Century, FL 32535

1301 Belair Road Pensacola, FL. 32505

11701 Palm Lake Drive Apt. 503 Jacksonville, FL 32218
617 W. La Rua Street Pensacola, FL 32501

745 Amberjack Lane Atl Beh, FL 32233

FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL NP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund

-1.08
-1.056
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.06
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.08
-1.05
-1.08
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05



Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04r22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04222010
04/22/2010
04/22/12010
04/22/2010
0472212010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
042212010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010

£585

5567
5568

5570
5571
5572

Connie Gray
Katrina Bailey
Michelle Crawford
Margaret Kelly
Jennifer Pugh
Brittney Wilson
Mikecia Moore
Andrea Walker
Michelle Dunnam
Tracey Allen
Darlens Wright
Trashella Johnson
Kattie Threatte
Sheanette Murphy
Angel Staliworth
Rebecca Mosley
Lalia Storms
Porshia Sanders

Elizabeth Robingon

Elizabeth Mims
Kevin Gay
Jareica Day
Laura Speliman
Tammy Ransford
Nicole Carpenter
J. McKennon
Cassandra Jones
Latricia Frazier
Evelyn Westmore

Jasmine Robinson

A. Dixon
Sharenda Clark
Shernita Johnson
Lucille Williams
Latoyia Jones
Mae Sellers

Jean Reynolds-Edwards

20 Sioux Tr Pensacofa, FL 32506

500 NW 8th Avenue Pompano Beach, FL 33060

6457 F1. Carcline Road Apt. 172 Jacksonville, FL 32277
104 NW Gilliland Road Pensacola, FL 32507

500 E. Fairfield Drive Apt. B-6 Pensacola, FL 32503

190 N, Cld Corry Field Road Apt. 1103 Pensacola, FL 32507

705 S. 20th Street Apt. 5-C Ft. Pierce, FL 34947
2601 Patricia Drive Lot 6 Pensacola, FL 32526

1844 Voarhies Road Jacksonville, FL 32209

911 NW 7th Ct Apt. 7 Miami, FL 33125

2259 W. 16th Street Jacksonville, FL 32209

6382 W. Fairfield Drive Apl. D Pensacola, FL 32506
824 N. 48th Avenue Lot 12 Pensacola, FL 32506
1560 Windle Street Jacksonville, FL 32209

1706 Dauphine Street Pensacola, FL 32534

1328 North J Street Apt, B Pensacola, FL 32501
1722 W. 17th Street Apt. G-102 Panama Clty, FL 32405
228 Aguamnarine Avenue Pensacola, FL 32505

301 Caravan Cir Apt. 1713 Jacksonvile, FL 32211
2701 N. Davis Hwy. Pensacole, FL 32503

3981 Harrison Avenue Jay, FL 32565

4904 Leprechaun Way Orlando, FL 32608

7601 N. 8th Avenue Apt. 283 Pensacola, FL 32514
390 Tyler Avenue Apt. 1 Cpe Cnvi, FL 32920

3006 Par Drive Panama City, FL 32404

1202 W. Tth Street Apt. 4 Jacksonville, FL 32250
318 W, Gadsden Street Pensacola, FL 32505

4210 Arch Street Orlando, FL. 32808

3021 E. Johnson Avenue Pensacola, FL 32514

34 Patton Drive Apt. 98 Pensaccla, FL 32507

1648 Windie Street Jacksonvilie, FL 32209

4354 Crossroads Ct Orlando, FL 32811

8310 Country Walk Drive Apt. B Pensacola, FL 32514
700 Truman Avenue Apt. 118-K Pensacola, FL 32505
9455 103rd Street Unit 533 Jacksonville, FL 32210
813 Bloodworth Lane Apt. 1201 Pensacocla, FL. 32504
2717 Stardust Ct Apt. 3 Jacksonville, FL 32211

FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund

-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.08
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.08
-1.05
-1.08
-1.05
-1.08
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-105
-1.06
-1.05
-1.056
-1.05
-1.05



Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
042212010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
0422/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
0412272010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
0412202010
04/22/72010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
0412212010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010

5573
5574
5575
5576
5577
5579

5591
5582
5583

5595
5506
5507
5599
5601

5603

5607
5608

5610
5611

Craig Murdock
Latrell Groover
Toccorra Roberts
Linda Brown
Jessica Brown
Eddie Oliver
Adrian Hardaway
Robert Knott
Chevelle Woods
Rhona Ward
Debra Westfall
Gloria Olds

Linda Moorer
Angela Burkett
Angelia Ford
Wayne Thornton
Sandra Cosby
Natosha Cruz
Tammy Newell
Nlesha Jackson
Rosemary McClain
Myra Knight
Nequita Ayers
Crystal Willams
Victoria Auman
Tammy Sandidge
Jeorge Long
Carolyn Hall
Helen Schofield
Quenteta Lynum
Carla Walker
Porshia Burges
Aretha Kerney
Shalonda Stallworth
Rebecca Barnhilt
Beverly Dew
Cheryl Odom

651 W. Jefferson Street Apt. B Orlando, FL 32801

8050 Arlington Expressway Apt. I-1011 Jacksonville, FL. 32211

3715 Almeda Street Apt. 107 Jacksonville, FL 32208
1638 Golf Forest Drive Jacksonville, FL 32208

223 SW Jennifer Ct Lake City, FL 32024

1251 Beacon Point Drive Apt. 102 Jacksonville, FL 32246
5665 Woodland Lane Milton, FL 32583

1301 North M Street Apt. 208 Pensacola, FL 32502
1145 Pine Street Tsvl, FL 32796

5710 Lenox Avenue Apt. 209 Jacksonvilie, FL 32205
1350 Oakway Sanford, F[. 32771

222 Alton Road Unit B Pensacola, FL 32507

342 Hilltop Road Lot B Century, FL. 323835

31 NE 44th Street Gainesville, FL 32644

6313 Lake Weston Point Lane Apt. 1021 Oriando, FL 32810

2858 Haddock Road Jackeonville, FL 32218

2651 NW 15th Ct Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311

230 Marigold Drive Apt. 103 Pensacola, FL 32508
2 Hancock Lane Apt. A Pensacola, FL 32503

901 Freadom Road Apt. 204 Century, FL 32535
504 Clairmont Drive Pensacola, FL. 32506

B39 Ferrana Way Pensacola, FL 32505

34 Patton Drive Apt. 61 Pensacoia, FL. 32507

2230 Phoenix Avenue Jacksonville, FL 32208

515 South 81st Avenue Apt. A Pensacola, FL 32508
918 Bob Little Road Apt. B Spgfid, FL. 32404

5832 La Moya Avenue Jacksonville, FL 32210
5220 Medina Road Pensacola, FL 32507

9210 Academy Street Century, FL. 32535

711 Underwood Avenue Apt. 306-E Pensacola, FL 32504
1135 SE 41st Drive Apt. 257 Galnesville, FL 32641
616 N. Fairfleld Drive Pensacola, FL 32506

604 SW 70th Ter Apt. D Gainesville, FL 32607

34 Patton Drive Apt. 178 Pensacola, FL 32507
6638 Sanders Street Milton, FL 32570

5515 118th Street Lot 294 Jacksonville, FL 32244
169 White Sandy Drive Panama City Beach, FL 32407

FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL NP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
Fl. LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund

-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.06
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.06
-1.05
-1.056
-1.05
-1.05
-$.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05



Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/201¢
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010

5612
5613
5614
5615
35616
5617
5618
5619
5620
5621
5622

Shanee Thomas
Angela Wright
Annie Burke
Cathy Ellis
Tonya Jackson
Kisha Allen
Carol Hollings
Sh'kara Maples
Staphanie Canty
Michael Young
Phylishia Truitt

6030 Hilburn Road Apt. 108 Pensacola, FL 32504
1410 W. 19th Street Jacksonville, FL 32209

42 Salemn Lane Havana, FL. 32333

1432 Mason Avenue Jacksonville, FL 32209

7610 Blanding Blvd. Apt. 416 Jacksonville, FL 32244
4500 Twin Oaks Drive Apt. 503 Pensacola, FL 32506
110 Putnam Avenue Palatka, FL 32177

2305 Husson Avenue Apt. L-81 Palatka, FL 32177
2510 NE Sth Street Apt. 101 Gainesville, FL 32601
1927 SW 4th Ct Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

3 Wyoming Street Pensacola, FL 32505

FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund
FL LNP Refund

-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.06
-1.05
-1.05
-1.05
-1.03
-1.03

-766.32



167 PM
05/03/10
Accrual Basis

Apr 19 -29, 10

EveryCall Communications, Inc.
Custom Transaction Detail Report

April 19 - 29, 2010

REFUND CHECKS MAILED TO CUSTOMERS THAT HAVE CLEARED

e

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Date

04/19/2010
04/19/2010
04/19/2010
04/19/2010
04/19/2010
04/18/2010
04/19/2010
04/18/2010
04/19/2010
04/18/2010
04/19/2010
04/19/2010
042072010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010

Num
N
5104
5105
5110
5112
5113
5114
5118
5118
8119
5122
5123
5128
5130
5134
§135
5148
5152
5163
5177
5179
5182
5183
5197
5200
5211
5219
5220
5224
5240

Maudine Demps
Michael Godfrey
Chiquita Roberts
Stephanie Scoft
Latisha Shannon
Louisna Charles
Katle Malave
Lesiie Joyner
Deenisa Porter
Susan Robinson
Sandra Morgan
Monigue Burch
Julie Thomas
Regina Campbell
Shakata Gipson

Charolefte Borders

Detra Campbell
Laguavia Conley
Mildred Walls
Tanisha McKinzey
Carla Brown
Chiguita Shepard
Yushakia Murray
Shawn Steudlein
Michelle Mincey
Sharron Patterson
Taketiza Sanders
Odetta Walley
Antoinette Lewis

Name Address

636 NW 26th Avenue Apt. 102-A Gainesville, FL 32605
1255 Forrest Drive Fernandina, FL 32034

3333 Monument Road Apt. 511 Jacksonville, FL 32225
925 SE 43rd Street Apt. 12 Gainesville, FL 32641
407 S, Terry Avenue Apt. 6 Orlande, FL 32805

1611 26th Street Orlando, FL 32805

607 NW Gihson Lane Lake Clty, FL 32055

2345 Westmont Street Jacksonville, FL 32207

294 Pope Ct, Pahokee, FL 33476

2981 Dignan Street Jacksonville, FL. 32254

5011 Fleetwood Place Coco, FL 32828

1471 Eldron Bivd SE Palm Bay, FL 32909

17960 SW 43rd Place Dnin, FL 34432

8455 103rd Street Unit 821 Jacksonville, FL 32210
47 Moreno Ct. Pensacola, FL 32501

1278 NW 55th Street Miam|, FL 33142

2482 Ralph Avenue SE Palm Bay, FL 32809

705 S 26th Street Apt. 12-C Ft. Plerce, FL 34981
3059 Plum Street Jacksonvilie, FL 32205

312 Runyon Vig Unit A Belle Glade, FL 33430

34 Patton Drive Apt. 133 Pensacola, FL 32507

914 Blue Springs Drive Pensacola, FL 32505

5726 SW 27th Street Apt. 1 West Park, FL 33023
23 Austin Street Pensacola, FL 32534

4119 Connie Street Jacksonville, FL 32208

8361 N. Century Point Drive Jacksonville, FL 32216
6840 §. Gaillardia Road Jacksonville, FL 32211
1608 Brook Forest Drive jacksonville, FL 32208
1990 Brady Grove Road Tsvl, FL 32796

- oo b RSP -
DOCUM My e o

(4505 HAY e

b

FPSE-Co IS i

b

ot
b

Memo Cir Amount

]
FL LNP Refund X -5.60
FL LNP Refund X -5.60
FL LNP Refund X -4.90
FL LNP Refund X -4.55
FL LNP Refund X -455
FL LNP Refund X -4.55
FL LNP Refund X -455
FL LNP Refund X -4.20
FL LNP Refund X -4.20
FL LNP Refund X -3.85
FL LNP Refund X -3.85
FL LNP Refund X -3.50
FL LNP Refund X -3.50
FL LNP Refund X -3.50
FL LNP Refund X -3.50
FL LNP Refund X 299
FL LNP Refund X -2.80
FL ENP Refund X -2.80
FL LNP Refund X -2.45
FL LNP Refund X -2.45
FL LNP Refund X -2.45
FL LNP Refund X -2.45
FL LNP Refund X -2.45
FL LNP Refund X -2.45
FL LNP Refund X -2.45
FL LNP Refund X -2.45
FL LNP Refund X -2.45
FL LNP Refund X -2.10
FL LNP Refund X -2.10

Page 1 of 3



1:57T PM
056/03/10
Accrual Basis

Type

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Chack
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Chaeck
Check
Check

Date

04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/206/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
0472072010
04/2012010
04720/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010
04/20/2010

Num

5243
5245
5249
5252
5255

5262

5399

5411
5415
5418
5421

EveryCall Communications, Inc.
Custom Transaction Detail Report

Name

Quwana Abraham
Chris Tovatt
Lydia Gomillion
Virgie Briggs
Janice Taylor
Melinda Hartwalg
Janet Glover
Tisha Gillette
David Evans
Nathanle! Byrd
Aluria Ciarke
Sarah Blanton
Ann George
Tammy Stinson
Theresa Lester
Archle Fiowers
April Rogers
Octavia McMillian
Marie Chevier
Cleaster Parker
Tatyana Veysman
Mary Wynn
Veronica Rodman
Demetrius Lockett
Malikia Flood
Edward Dees
William Johnson
John White
Tomiko Gelsey
Ann McCovery
Rebekkah Nuniley
Debbie Sorreil
Joann Harriman
Rochester Jackson
Deonca Gordon
April Foster

..
7521 Indigo Street Miramar, FL 33023

April 19 - 29, 2010

Name Address

250 SW Raven lane Lake City, FL 32024

1016 Walnut Street Jacksonville, FL 32206

1120 Redwood Avenue Apt. B Panama City, FL 32401
1105 W. Strong Street Pensacola, FL 32501

3308 Warrington Street Jacksonville, FL 32254

250 Glover Street Bronson, FL 32621

1007 Jackson Street Havana, FL 32333

4229 W. Moncrief Road Apt. 39 Jacksonvitle, FL 32209
601 SW 4th Street Havana, FL 32333

148 Moreno Ct. Pensacala, FL 32501

2700 Lagoon Knoll Panama City Beach, FL 32408

812 Borders Circle Apt. 10 Orlando, FL 32808

6834 N, Miss Muffet Lane Jacksonville, FL 32210
3218 Perry Street Jacksonville, FL 32208

1722 W 17th Street Apt. A-104 Panama City, FL 32405
10970 Lem Turner Road Apt. 804 Jacksonville, FL 32218
1700 N. Davis Higihway Apt. D Pensacola, FL 32503
7616 India Avenue Apt. 1 Jacksonville, FL 32211

B12 N. 16th Street Apt. B-163 Palatka, FL 32177

3800 8. Ocean Drive Unit 924 Hollywood, FL 33019
3104 Mell Court Jacksonville, FL 32254

12867 W. Haverford Road Apt. 8 Jacksonville, FL 32218
700 Truman Avenue Apt. 69-F Pensacola, FL 32505
729 Mackinaw Street Jacksonville, FL 32254

4215 Anthony Street Lot 3 Pensacola, FI. 32505

500 School Street Brsn, FL 32621

1203 Easter Street Apt. 6 Jacksonville, FL 32211

5608 Marathon Parlkway Jacksonville, FL 32244

2507 W. Blount Street Pensacola, FI. 32501

1616 E. 13th Street Apt. B Jacksonville, FL 32206

399 Western Pines Road Cntmnt, FL 32533 -

306 Venado Place Panama City Beach, FL 32413

2121 Broacdway Avenue Jacksonville, FL 32208

888 Bridlier Street Apt. A2-07 Jacksonville, FL 32206
7601 N. Sth Avenue Apt. 284 Pensacola, FL 32514

Memo Clr Amount
FL LNP Refund X 210
FL LNP Refund X -2.10
FL LNP Refund X 210
FL LNP Refund X 210
FL LNP Refund X =210
FL LNP Refund X -2.10
FL LNP Refund X 210
FL LNP Refund X -2.10
FL LNP Refund X -2.10
FL LNP Refund X -2.10
FL LNP Refund X 210
FL LNP Refund X -2.10
FL LNP Refund X 210
FL. LNP Refund X -1.7%
FL LNP Refund X -1.75
Fi. LNP Refund X -1.75
FL LNP Refund X -1.75
FL LNP Refund X -1.75
FL LNP Refund X 175
FL LNP Refund X -1.75
FL LNP Refund X -1.75
FL LNP Refund X -1.75
FL LNP Refund X -1.75
FL LNP Refund X -1.75
FL LNP Refund X -1.75
FL LNP Refund X -1.75
FL LNP Refund X -1.75
FL LNP Refund X -1.42
FL LNP Refund X -1.40
FL LNP Refund X -1.40
FL LNP Refund X -1.40
FL LNP Refund X -1.40
FL LNP Refund X -1.40
FL LNP Refund X -1.40
FL LNP Refund X -1.40
FL LNP Refund X -1.40
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1:57 PM
05/03/10
Accrual Basis

Type
]

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Date

04/20/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010
04/22/2010

EveryCall Communications, Inc.

Custom Transaction Detail Report
April 19 - 29, 2010

Num Name Name Address Memo Clr Amount
5422 Veronda Cosby 1408 NW Avenue £ Belle Glade, FL 33430 FL LNP Refund X -1.40
5427 Crystal Smith 231 SE Brown Strest Apt. 103 Lake City, FL 32025 FL LNP Refund X -1.40
5488 Dorothy McClain 1149 Nesting Eagles Lane Jacksonville, FL 32225 FL LNP Refund X -1.05
5517 Peggy Jones Simmons 515 Grove Park Drive Apt. 7 Orlando, FL 32801 FL LNP Refund X -1.05
5544 Suzette Benjamin 1301 Kozart Street Oriando, FL 32811 FL LNP Refund X -1.05
5645 Terral Walker 6113 SW 10th Pl Apt. D Gainesville, FL 32607 FL LNP Refund X -1.05
8578 Lasha Daniels 250 Marigold Drive Apt. 103 Pensaccla, FL 32606 FL LNP Refund X -1.05
5598 Rhonda Randall 44 Moreno Ct Pensacola, FL 32507 FL LNP Refund X -1.05

172,78

Page 3 of 3



Claorad ahacdtem Reagiona Onlma
-%3\‘\%\94 4()_9_;\,_.-0& fllculo -— 5'3.’1)[6

Date No. Description Debit
5/5/2010 5104 CHECK #5104 560
5/5/2010 5105 CHECK #5105 5.60

5/13/2010 5110 CHECK #5110 4.90
5M11/2010 5112 CHECK #5112 4.55
5/26/2010 5113 CHECK #5113 455
5/13/2010 5114 CHECK #5114 4.55
5/6/2010 5116 CHECK #5116 4.55
5/6/2010 5118 CHECK #5118 4.20
5/12/2010 5119 CHECK #5119 4.20
5/17/2010 5122 CHECK #5122 3.85
5/5/2010 5123 CHECK #5123 3.85
5/5/2010 5128 CHECK #5128 3.50
5/4/2010 5130 CHECK #5130 3.50
5/6/2010 5134 CHECK #5134 3.50
5/10/2010 5135 CHECK #5135 3.50
5712010 5146 CHECK #5146 2.99
5/13/2010 5152 CHECK #5152 2.80
5/7/2010 5163 CHECK #5163 2.80
5/4/2010 5177 CHECK #5177 2.45
5/5/2010 5179 CHECK #5179 245
5/4/2010 5182 CHECK #5182 245
5/17/2010 5183 CHECK #5183 2.45
5/20/2010 5197 CHECK #5197 245
5/14/2010 5200 CHECK #5200 2.45
5/18/2010 5211 CHECK #5211 2.45
5/7/2010 5219 CHECK #5219 2.45
5/4/2010 5220 CHECK #5220 2.45
5/5/2010 5224 CHECK #5224 210
51512010 5240 CHECK #5240 210
5/6/2010 5243 CHECK #5243 2.10
5/14/2010 5245 CHECK #5245 210
5/13/2010 5249 CHECK #5249 210
5/6/2010 5252 CHECK #5252 2.10
5/10/2010 5255 CHECK #5255 210
5/4/2010 5260 CHECK #5260 2.10
5/11/2010 5262 CHECK #5262 210
5/18/2010Q 5263 CHECK #5263 2.10
5/13/2010 5264 CHECK #5264 210
5/25/2010 5267 CHECK #5267 210
57112010 5273 CHECK #5273 2.10
5/20/2010 5275 CHECK #5275 210
5/19/2010 5282 CHECK #5282 210
5/5/2010 5293 CHECK #5293 1.75
5/11/2010 5299 CHECK #5299 1.75
5/5/2010 5303 CHECK #5303 1.75
5/10/2010 5309 CHECK #5309 1.75
5/7/2010 5311 CHECK #5311 1.75
5/25/2010 5328 CHECK #5328 1.75
5/3/2010 5329 CHECK #5329 1.75

5/6/2010 5335 CHECK #5335 1.75




5/3/2010
5/18/2010
5/24/2010
5/20/2010

5/4/2010

5/5/2010

5/6/2010
5/11/2010

5512010
51252010
5/10/2010
5/12/2010

5/4/2010

5/3/2010
5/19/2010
5/14/2010

5/3/12010

5/7/2010

5/6/2010

5/4/2010

5/4/2010
5/11/2010
5/19/2010

5337 CHECK #5337
5338 CHECK #5338
5339 CHECK #5339
5343 CHECK #5343
5344 CHECK #5344
5348 CHECK #5348
5352 CHECK #5352
5397 CHECK #5397
5398 CHECK #5398
5399 CHECK #5399
5408 CHECK #5408
5411 CHECK #5411
5415 CHECK #5415
5416 CHECK #5416
5421 CHECK #5421
5422 CHECK #5422
5427 CHECK #5427
5498 CHECK #5498
5517 CHECK #5517
5544 CHECK #5544
5545 CHECK #5545
5578 CHECK #5578
5598 CHECK #5598

1.75
1.75
1.7%
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.42
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05

172,76




Fforida LNP Refund

The following customers are still active ( Refond s

Still Active? Account Customer Name

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

15034
15768
17046
17214
18343
19637
20383
23401
23865
24950
28316
28385
25301
29696
31320
31424
31463
31669
32186
32280
32352
32414
32645
32764
32955
33938
34319
34566
34989
35207

Sharon Brown
Brenda Miller
Sharon Graham
Janice Nesmith
Janet Roberson
Michelle Green
Anglean Jenkins
Bertha Cook
Nancy Cox
Tiffany Turner
Beverly Aaron
Leola Belvin
Cassandra Glen
Martha Bellamy
Margaret Orange
Sarah McDowell
Alicia Horvath
Betty Moore
Susan Evans
Burtis Valentine
Jacola Gilyard
Roberta Burton
Larry Bell
Charles Morris
Troy Newell
Toni Phifer
Dawn Andrews
Barbara Herndon
Debby Phiel
Alice Gaines

Po S-kch

Address 1 Address 2
2509 W 28th St

8941 7th Av

117 Hamilton Rd

4931 Tallyho Av

8569 Se 69th Ter

108 Scott Av

190 N State Road 71t Lot 70

2636 Nw 6th Ct

213 W 21st St

390 Ne 125th St
6820 Arques Rd
20430 Nw 20th Ct
110 W 16th Av
829 Snow Hill Rd
1080 Nw 121st St
3111 Torres Av
5244 Chicory Cir
5410 Marcia PI
4532 Belleville Ct
501 Edgewater Dr
1742 W 6th St
9624 Devonshire Blvd
509 E Belmont 5t
2738 ElsieRd
704 W La Rua St
2701 North M St
1455 Acornln
1237 Richie Dr
115 Adkins tn

Apt 411

Apt D-109

AptB

719 NW 15th Terrace Apartment A

‘\"b Cu_$-\—o-m—r

City
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Satsuma
Jacksonville
Tren

Hwtn

Belle Glade
Pompano
Jacksonville
North Miami
Jacksonville
Miami Gardens
Havana

Gen

North Miami
Pensacola
Middleburg
West Palm Beach
Milton
Pensacola
Jacksonvilie
Jacksonville
Pensacola

St Augustine
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola

St Augustine
Palatka

Fort Lauderdale

A z’¢;\)

State Zip Code Refund Amt

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32209
32208
32189
32208
32693
32640
33430
33069
32206

133161

32205
33056
32333
32732
33168
32503
32068
33407
32583
32507
32209
32208
32501
32086
32501
32501
32514
32086
32177
33311

5.60
5.25
5.25
5.25
4.90
4.55
4.55
4.20
4.20
3.85
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.15
3.50
3.15
3.50
3.15
2.80
1.05
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.70
2.80
2.80
2.80
3.15




Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

35289
35604
35837
35938
36425
36501
36688
37074
38626
38764
39456
40154
40553
40757
41052
41786
42586
43126
43256
43461
43831
44408
44472
45418
46781
46866
46903
47417
49925
50780
51215
51400
52485
52723

Al Edwards
Eddie Nelson
Lisa Mayle
Debra Gordon
Sarah Banaga
Velma Jefferson
Chetema Posey
Sherri Edwards
Essex Casey
Lillie Jenkins
Wendell Qualls
Deborah Baker
Rosea Owens
Tonya Fisher
Evelyn Aaron

Melissa Anderson
Darlene Simmons

Karen Starling
Steila Griffis

Bernice Robinson

Towana Boyce
Tracey Lyons
Dorothy Knight
Demitra Witcher
Kathie Guin
Sandra Jones
Tawana Brewton
Michael Allen
Oceola Cooks
Sonia Rodriguez
Frank Cade
Derrick Smith
Christy Dixon
Tina Jacks

6504 Skyline Drive

9246 Sibbald Road

3430 Morgan Lake Ct

34 Patton Drive Apartment 191
3325 W 23rd St Apt D-31

4612 Cypress Street

116 South C Street  Apartment B
7202 Lillian Hwy Apt 207

4710 Birch Avenue (2 Apartment 2
625 Ne Colorado Ter
4421 Conifers St
11501 Harts Rd
3141 Seabrook Av
1050 SW 15t Drive
669 N Lincoln Court
6853 Barney Rd
501 E Oak St

17290 NW 84th Court

110 Robins Drive

8271 Kipling Street  Apartment A
322 Seminole Ct
20305 Sw 132nd Av
2501 Prosper St
9842 103rd St

274 Crowndale Rd
7336 Beacon Hiil LocApt 8
1602 Bruce Street

109 Browns Rd

2709 Grant St

4556 Frisco Circle (CIR)
909 SW 7th Place
13 S Runyan St
6699 Lenox Av
8500 Woodleigh Rd

Apt 604

Apartment 1003

Apt 25-B
Apt 44-A

Apt 19

Milton
JACKSONVILLE
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Panama Cy
Orlando
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacala
Lake City
Milton
Jacksonville
Orlando

Cfid
JACKSONVILLE
Jacksonville
Palatka
Fanning Springs
Georgetown
Pensacola
Pahokee
Miami

Palatka
Jacksonville
Cntmnt
Orfando
Pensacola

San Mateo
Melborne
Ortando

Fla Clty
Pensacola
Jacksonville
YOUNGSTOWN

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
Fl.
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32570
32208
32216
32507
32405
32811
32502
32506
32506
32055
32583
32218
32805
32626
32209
32219
32177
32680
32139
32514
33476
33177
32177
32210
32533
32818
32506
32187
32901
32808
33034
32507
32205
32466

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
245
2.80
2.45
2.10
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
245
2.45
2.45
2.10
2.10
2.10
0.24
2.10
2.10
2.10
1.75
1.75
175
1.75
1.75
1.75
175




Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

52832
53325
53393
54033
54067
55119
55139
55461
57717
57757
59002
59188
59232
59946
62568
62593
62951
63498
64005
64087
64496
64593
64949
65152
65407
66125
66180
68142
68281
68583
69283
69327
69452
69512

Beverly Anderson
Barbara Simmons
Majorie Aflen
Cedric Langham
Constance Williams
Anna Jennett
Ruthie Rhodes
Shirley Crooms
Patricia King

John Epps
Towanda Williams
Casandra Woods
Ricardo Delacampa
Barbra Harris
Lakesha Skinner
Phillip Haines
Betty Prichard
Debbie Smiley
Lisa Johnson
David Smires
Anessia Jackson
Jeanette Williams
Paline Kimbali
Deannz Fleming
Debra Glover
Donnashae Carson
Sharell Winters
Victoria Cheers
Janita Dotson
Carof Linder
Malease Morgan
Marsha Rushing
Linda Peek
Sabrina Bradley

1234 E 26th Street

5214 N Orange Bloss Apt 308

1474 W 6th Street

2702 Massachusetts Apt 127

1027 Northview Dr

5681 Edenfleld Road Apartment 1006
25724 NW 7th Place

800 N Fiske Boulevar Apartment 303
3430 S Nashville Av

1109 E South St

379 ) Malone Dr

5500 Clarcona Pointe Apt 523

9445 Fontainebleau F Apartment 110
3430 Lake Tiny Cir

3544 Canon Ct

7507 Beach Boulevar Apartment 2801
10490 Heatherwood Drive

6118 N Earline Cir
104 King Street

2614 Avenida De Sol
530 E Johnson Av
3069 NW 50th Street
2222 Delaney Av
6034 SE 150th Terrace (TER)

6900 Sw 21st Ln Apt P-3

500 E Fairfield Drive Apartment D-7
1145 Sw Virginia Ln

2714 Renegade Dr  Apt 104

34 Patton Dr Apt 45

919 Nw 40th Av

1902 Nw 62nd St

6885 Chuck Wagon Ln

6101 Chicago Av

1863 W 13th St Apt1l

Apartment 5

JACKSONVILLE

Orlando
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Pensacola

JACKSONVILLE

Newberry
Coco
Orlando
Orlando
Pahokee
Orlando
Miami
Orlando
Tsvl

JACKSONVILLE

Pensacola
Jacksonville

JACKSONVILLE

Navarre
Pensacola
Miami
Orlando
Hwtn
Gainesvl
Pensacola
South Bay
Orlando
Pensacola
Gainesvl
Miami
Milton
Pensacola
Jacksonville

FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32206
32810
32209
32505
32505
32277
32669
32922
32839
32801
33476
32810
33172
32818
327%
32216
32506
32258
32204
32566
32514
33142
32806
32640
32607
32503
33493
32818
32507
32609
33147
32570
32526
32209

1.75
1.40
175
1.40
1.40
1.40
0.35
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.05
1.40
1.40
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.40
1.05
0.70
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70



Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

69659
70016
71216
71302
72371
72386
73035
74108
74507
74590
75107
75280
75318
75435
76142
76376
77016
78735
80417
80491
80874
81190
81517
81740
81771
82087
82181
82551
82715
82942
82978
84007
84487
84500

Shalandra Mcgraw
F Sanders

Juanita Davis
Nekeisha Corzo
Lakesha Fountain
Athena Bryant
Johnny Davis

Della Thompson
Lelia McWhite
Becky Sparkman
Dywane Woodrow
Loula King
Veronica Stewart
Shayla Joicin
Shalonda Shurelds
Wanda Frazier
Delaine Brown
Janice Gainre
Shirley Benjamin
Tammie Mitchell
James Sturiale
Pam Rutherford
Crystal Broughton
Kate Singleton
Treval Hunter
Angela Witherspoon
Evelyn Wildes
Cornelius Campbell
Gwen Frazier
Linda Jones

Kaye Price

Artina Hunter
Bessie Hill

Jeremy Smith

211 Mckinley Drive

6030 Hilburn Rd Apt 111
837 Snow Hill Road

3456 44th Street

920 Lucerne Av

1313 N 8th Avenue {(AV)

300 North R Street  Apartment A
901 N Old Corry Field Lot 6
5406 Glass Dr Lot 16
261 Se Beech St Apt 101
500 € Fairfield Dr  AptB-7
475 W Dania Beach BEApt 3
2020 W 6th 5t

317 W 415t 5t

6415 NW 23rd Terrac Apartment 305
2570 Hartwell Av  AptA

713 Seine Way

1801 Border St Lot 37

5211 Charbar Drive Apartment A
1200 North M St Apt 203 Bldg 2
445 Monument Rd Apt 204

12632 Highway 77

8342 Gardenia Circle Apartment 4
104 King St Apt 36

700 Truman Av Apt 55-E
611 E Baars Street

19 Alan A Dale

701 N Ocean St Apt 308

3100 QOrange Center Apt 60
817 Polk St

2417 Capitol Av

6936 Falcon Dr

6931 Chaffin Street

142 Derico Rd

Pensacola
Pensacola
Gen

Vero Beach
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Lake City
Pensacola
Dania
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Gainesvl
Sanford
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Southport
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Pensacola
Pensacola
Pensacola
Jacksonville
Orlando
Orando
Orlando
Pensacola
Milton
Havana

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

32505
32504
32732
32966
32505
32503
32505
32506
32505
32025
32503
33004
32209
32206
32653
32773
32505
32505
32526
32501
32225
32409
32534
32204
32505
32503
32506
32233
32805
32805
32818
32526
32570
32333

0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.35
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.35
0.35
035
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35




Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

84634
85640
85851
86003

Wanda Glover
Xavier Marsalis
Gyen Fipp

Ebony Jackson

3327 Phoenix Av
17714 Sw 183rd Av
2314 Queensway Rd
685 Ne Saint Clair St

Jacksonville
Arch
Ortando
Lake City

FL
FL

FL

32206
32618
32808
32055

0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35

238.84




CUSTOMER PAYMENT

PARAMETER: Report Creation Date=04/19/2010

PARAMETER: Group Data by Selected Fields=NO
PARAMETER: Payment Type=FL LNP refund credit
Customer ; Customer Name

15034 Sharon Brown
15768 Brenda Miller

17046 Sharon Graham
17214 Janice Nesmith
18343 Janet Roberson
19637 Michelle Green
20383 Anglean Jenkins

23401 Bertha Cook
23865 Nancy Cox
24950 Tiffany Tumer
28316 Beverly Aaron
28385 Leola Belvin

29301 Cassandra Glen
29698 Martha Bellamy
31320 Margaret Orange
31424 Sarah McDowell

31463 Alicia Horvath
31669 Betty Moore
32186 Susan Evans

32280 Burtis Valentine

32352 Jacola Gilyard

32414 Roberta Burton

32645 Larry Bell

32764 Chailes Mormis

32955 Troy Newell
33938 Toni Phifer

34319 Dawn Andrews
34566 Barbara Herndon

34989 Debby Phiel
35207 Alice Gaines
35289 Al Edwards
35604 Eddie Neison
35837 Lisa Mayle
35938 Debra Gordon
36425 Sarah Banaga

36501 Velma Jefferson
36688 Chetema Posey
37074 Sherri Edwards

38626 Essex Casey
38764 Lillie Jenkins

39456 Wendell Qualls
40154 Deborah Baker

40553 Rosea Owens
40757 Tonya Fisher

Main Telephone Amount

(904) 3542744
(904) 7687299
(386) 6499877
(904) 9240398
(352) 4727492
(352) 4815473
(561) 9930038
(954) 9564841
(904) 6348841
(305) 8997057
(904) 6959084
(305) 6234673
(850) 5391455
(407) 3490236
(305) 6813922
(850) 4324065
(904) 2911958
(561) 6979099
(850) 9810537
(850) 4578458
(904) 3568464
(904) 7665916
(850) 4335443
(904) 7944386
(850) 4572714
(850) 4699620
(850) 4781664
(904) 7972335
(386) 3299976
(954) 4626443
(850) 9832318
(904) 7665695
(904) 4439026
(850) 4566099
(850) 7853845
(407) 2949289
(850) 4328478
(850) 4582908
(850) 4555256
(386) 7552622
(850) 6260732
(904) 7144317
(407) 8416314
(352) 4936686

5.60
5.25
5.25
5.25
4.90
455
4.55
4.20
4.20
3.85
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.18
3.50
3.15
3.50
3.15
2.80
1.05
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.70
2.80
2.80
2.80
3.15
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
280
2.45
2.80
245
2.10
2.45
2.45

Date Created

4/18/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4f13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010



41052 Evelyn Aaron
41786 Melissa Anderson
42588 Darlene Simmons
43126 Karen Starling
43256 Stella Griffis
43461 Bemice Robinson
43831 Towana Boyce
44408 Tracey Lyons
44472 Dorothy Knight
45418 Demitra Witcher
46781 Kathie Guin
46866 Sandra Jones
46903 Tawana Brewton
47417 Michael Allen
49925 Oceola Cooks
50780 Sonia Rodriguez
51215 Frank Cade
51400 Derrick Smith
52485 Christy Dixon
52723 Tina Jacks

52832 Beverly Anderson
53325 Barbara Simmons
53393 Majorie Allen
54033 Cedric Langham
54067 Constance Williams
55119 Anna Jennett
55139 Ruthie Rhodes
55461 Shirey Crooms
57717 Patricia King
57757 John Epps

59002 Towanda Williams
59188 Casandra Woods
59232 Ricardo Delacampa
59946 Barbra Harris
62568 Lakesha Skinner
62593 Phillip Haines
62951 Betty Prichard
63498 Debbie Smiley
64005 Lisa Johnson
64087 David Smires
64496 Anessia Jackson
64593 Jeanette Williams
64949 Paline Kimball
65152 Deanna Fleming
85407 Debra Glover
66125 Donnashae Carson
66180 Sharell Winters
68142 Victoria Cheers
68281 Janita Dotson
68583 Carol Linder
69283 Malease Morgan

(904) 3563357
(904) 6932249
(388) 3286586
(352) 4636064
(386) 4671979
(850) 4843151
(561) 9245560
(305) 2539822
(386) 3255860
(904) 7783568
(850) 9370891
(407) 2966866
(850) 4532532
(386) 3285812
(321) 7331287
(407) 2939268
(786) 2431983
(850) 4573323
(904) 7813337
(850) 7843534
(904) 3548946
(407) 5324667
(904) 3586513
(850) 4585573
(850) 4585457
(904) 7435110
(352) 4721810
(321) 6345960
(407) 8434711
(407) 8984226
(561) 9245554
(407) 8221733
(305) 2296861
(407) 2985560
(321) 3859802
(904) 7235532
(850) 4559351
(904) 8369644
(904) 3891461
(850) 9367814
(850) 4767554
(305) 6349267
(407) 4253203
(352) 4813892
(352) 3320336
(850) 4391577
(561) 9930267
(407) 5212960
(850) 4554081
(352) 3724828
(305) 6330239

2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
245
2.10
210
2.10
0.24
210
2.10
210
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.40
1.75
1.40
1.40
1.40
0.35
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.05
1.40
1.40
1.06
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.40
1.05
0.70
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
41312010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010



69327 Marsha Rushing
89452 Linda Peek
69512 Sabrina Bradley
69659 Shalandra Mcgraw
70016 F Sanders

71216 Juanita Davis
71302 Nekeisha Corzo
72371 Lakesha Fountain
72386 Athena Bryant
73035 Johnny Davis
74108 Della Thompson
74507 Lelia McWhite
74590 Becky Sparkman
75107 Dywane Woodrow
75280 Loula King

75318 Veronica Stewart
75435 Shayla Joicin
76142 Shalonda Shurelds
76376 Wanda Frazier
77016 Delaine Brown
78735 Janice Gainre
80417 Shirley Benjamin
80491 Tammie Mitchell
80874 James Sturiale
81190 Pam Rutherford
81517 Crystal Broughton
81740 Kate Singleton
81771 Treval Hunter
82087 Angela Witherspoon
82181 Evelyn Wildes
82551 Cornelius Campbell
82715 Gwen Frazier
82942 Linda Jones
82978 Kaye Price

84007 Artina Hunter
84487 Bessie Hill

84500 Jeremy Smith
84634 Wanda Glover
85640 Xavier Marsalis
85951 Gyen Fipp

86003 Ebony Jackson

(850) 9818237
(850) 9411755
(904) 3561055
(850) 4577096
(850) 8571626
(407) 3493825
(772) 7700677
(850) 4336779
(850) 4386744
(850) 4346941
(850) 4582679
(850) 4383825
(388) 7589424

(850) 4299315

(954) 9242530
(904) 3595665
(904) 3556477
(352) 3672764
(407) 3210011
(850) 4342425
(850) 4561998
(850) 4538924
(850) 4399958
(904) 7253944
(850) 2658471
(850) 4789883
(904) 3873795
(850) 4390899
(850) 4341542
(850) 4533123
(904) 3560854
(407) 5789749
(407) 4233532
(407) 5214760
(850) 4589358
(850) 6260151
(850) 5395207
(904) 3538340
(352) 4953817
(407) 2905167
(388) 7552327

0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.35
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35

238.84

4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010



